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800 m    Age Group: Expert Male
381 Shigeno, Hiroki 12:03.33 1
378 Sakamoto, Keisuke 22:04.70 2
1229 Schmid, Patrick 32:05.47 3
1217 Iten, Adrian 42:05.50 4
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 52:08.17 5
345 Suzuki, Katsumi 62:08.66 6
347 Suzuki, Yuuta 72:08.75 7
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 82:27.32 8

800 m    Age Group: Expert Female
269 Yasuda, Nagisa 12:09.12 1
1047 Terada, Arisa 22:10.33 2
924 Yazawa, Saori 32:11.87 3
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 42:12.51 4
492 Kawana, Natsuki 52:12.73 5
1028 Kondo, Yumi 62:13.03 6
948 Ohashi, Natsumi 72:13.46 7
1286 Xinyi, Liu 82:14.60 8

800 m    Age Group: 0-8 Male
591 Gunji, Kentarou 13:01.49 1
1027 Kondo, Kohei 23:01.58 2
917 Uehara, Takumi 33:16.74 3
1075 Arai, Shunji 43:19.89 1
972 Kato, Kai 53:33.74 2
139 Shimozato, Masaki 63:36.21 4
151 Sasaki, Hidetaka 73:37.43 5
451 Shimizu, Taisei 83:41.56 6
963 Fujii, Tatsuhiro 93:42.04 3
967 Kaminotani, Takumi 103:48.69 4
985 Takahashi, Kouki 113:49.96 5
386 Wang, Siheng 123:51.44 7
1110 Tsukamoto, Takayuki 133:51.60 6
1021 Date, Kyosuke 144:19.47 7
173 Nagakura, Toshiki 155:09.87 8

800 m    Age Group: 0-8 Female
262 Taguchi, Akina 12:57.59 1
380 Sakashita, Hiroi 23:07.84 1
405 Tamura, Madoka 33:10.27 1
391 Honda, Miyuu 43:11.78 2
950 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 53:11.86 2
213 Satoh, Ayaka 63:14.98 3
537 Goto, Rena 73:15.04 4
935 Adachi, Ena 83:17.01 5
937 Akiyama, Kaede 93:17.21 3
909 Sakamoto, Mamiko 103:18.57 4
579 Kitazaki, Kaori 113:19.43 6
941 Katou, Yuuka 123:20.83 2
220 Misaki, Naoko 133:29.84 7
476 Furuse, Nagisa 143:32.23 5
390 Hasegawa, Akane 153:32.55 3
228 Terakado, Natsuki 163:36.71 8
983 Sumiya, Erika 173:38.06 6
539 Hiwatashi, Kaede 183:38.49 4

1053 Shouji, Raimu 183:38.49 5
515 Nakajima, Mizuki 203:40.60 6
908 Oguma, Yuki 213:45.13 7
565 Ozawa, Mio 223:50.74 7
502 Matsushita, Yuki 233:55.38 8
1055 Okita, Mayu 243:57.26 9
516 Yoshino, Aki 254:02.61 8
569 Suzuki, Riko 264:23.98 9
117 Kai, Miki 274:28.58 10
511 Ida, Ayaka 284:55.46 9

800 m    Age Group: 0-10 Male
912 Suzuki, Keisuke 12:29.35 1
923 Yazawa, Hayato 22:35.25 1
1019 Seki, Kento 32:36.96 1
344 Sakai, Syu 42:37.63 2
247 Wakuda, Takayuki 52:38.74 2
552 Kumagai, Youta 62:45.04 1
184 Hosoda, Kazuki 72:50.48 2
956 Imai, Yutaro 82:51.74 2
111 Tsuchiya, Shuuichirou 92:53.62 3
1035 Morohoshi, Koyo 102:57.14 3
557 Nakamura, Tsubasa 113:00.38 3
966 Ishii, Kiyotake 123:02.25 4
1057 Emori, Nobuaki 133:03.24 3
119 Murakami, Yosiki 143:04.02 4
199 Sasaki, Yuta 153:05.49 5
251 Koike, Yuuho 163:06.52 4
526 Nozoe, Kousuke 173:09.10 4
148 Baba, Syunsuke 183:09.83 5
412 Nishiyama, Ryoudou 193:10.31 5
410 Matsumoto, Kouhei 203:12.86 6
1242 Shields, Brian 213:13.67 5
101 Gotoh, Akira 223:15.60 6
384 Saitou, Minoru 233:20.69 7
230 Hoshiya, Yuusuke 243:21.91 7
415 Tanaka, Nobuyuki 253:22.74 8
1016 Nakano, Atsushi 263:25.75 6
946 Nara, Toshiki 273:27.43 7
529 Tanaka, Yoshihide 283:29.00 6
276 Yamada, Kakeru 293:29.43 8
414 Sumida, Shutaro 303:29.49 7
420 Umeki, Tasuku 313:40.21 8
271 Shiomi, Shouki 323:43.68 8
1123 Hogan, Sebastian 333:54.93 9
1193 Yanay, Yinnon 343:55.11 10
424 Utsunomiya, Seiya 353:57.15 8
104 Hashimoto, Naoki 364:36.89 9
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800 m    Age Group: 0-10 Female
268 Yasuda, Kayo 12:28.89 1
596 Harima, Natsumi 22:29.34 1
902 Matsumaru, Erina 32:29.53 2
176 Ohrui, Ayaha 42:29.81 3
255 Nishioka, Ai 52:30.77 2
554 Mori, Sayaka 62:31.36 3
598 Itohiya, Mao 72:31.41 1
170 Kato, Hiroko 82:31.43 1
914 Uehara, Chiyo 92:33.31 2
594 Harima, Haduki 102:34.70 1
903 Matsumaru, Reina 112:35.34 2
1052 Umezu, Mai 122:35.74 3
1043 Seto, Reina 132:36.32 3
401 Ogawa, Rina 142:36.69 4
429 Hiraga, Hazuki 152:37.33 4
904 Mochizuki, Misa 162:37.45 4
592 Gunji, Miho 172:37.67 5
239 Miwa, Chiharu 182:39.43 4
1170 Gellwitz, Nele 192:40.06 5
402 Sumiyoshi, Fumi 202:40.14 5
267 Tsuge, Haduki 212:40.53 6
212 Kaneko, Mayuko 222:43.86 6
1099 Kawashima, Haruka 232:44.07 7
403 Takasaki, Aya 242:46.32 2
477 Hayashi, Noriko 252:46.37 3
235 Takada, Rui 262:47.55 5
583 Mori, Manami 272:48.01 7
109 Igawa, Chisato 282:49.02 4
578 Yosida, Mizuki 292:50.43 5
1045 Suzuki, Chikako 302:50.75 6
1216 Fischer, Marina 312:53.58 8
423 Uto, Kurumi 322:53.84 9
222 Ohkawa, Momoe 332:54.88 6
274 Uno, Mirai 343:00.03 7
129 Honma, Chisato 353:01.13 8
113 Suzuki, Yui 363:02.55 6
421 Uto, Kaede 373:06.22 8
279 Yoshino, Yuka 383:06.69 7
118 Kai, Mizuki 393:06.97 9
413 Shikasho, Mizuki 403:08.12 9
273 Uno, Kanna 413:13.82 8
418 Ueno, Mai 423:15.86 7
407 Kiyotaka, Tomoka 433:37.39 9
422 Uto, Konoha 443:38.98 10
531 Tsukahara, Wakana 453:39.94 10
416 Tsukuda, Akari 463:57.49 10
417 Ueno, Jura 473:58.75 10

800 m    Age Group: 11-12 Male
1289 Ziyi, Fan 12:28.66 1
918 Yamashita, Hiroki 22:32.15 1
1109 Sato, Kuniyoshi 32:33.84 2
1050 Tuchiya, Takamasa 32:33.84 1
258 Ogura, Takeaki 52:35.14 1

140 Shouji, Kaito 62:36.08 2
383 Yamasaki, Atsushi 72:38.08 3
1118 Ryouki, Ishii 82:42.10 2
965 Hiwada, Kenta 92:45.38 3
487 Onoda, Satoru 102:45.74 3
496 Takeuchi, Tatsuya 112:45.96 4
490 Abe, Hiromitsu 122:46.61 4
980 Moriwaki, Yuuya 132:47.84 2
211 Fujii, Takahiro 142:48.29 3
427 Tekuramori, Shin 152:50.08 4
409 Matsumoto, Kenshi 162:50.36 5
150 Ishimura, Seiya 172:51.93 5
232 Katsumata, Tsubasa 182:52.07 5
504 Sohman, Shinji 192:54.79 6
1076 Hiroe, Yuuki 202:54.93 4
277 Yamamoto, Wataru 212:55.82 7
1015 Iizuka, Shigeyosi 222:58.70 6
1054 Yura, Akihiro 233:00.21 5
428 Umetsu, Yoshihiro 243:03.89 6
508 Nakano, Hiroki 253:04.98 6
503 Munekata, Ryo 263:09.75 7
527 Nozoe, Yuusuke 273:10.71 7
1134 LUK, Chun Chung 283:23.20 8
501 Matsushita, Tatsuya 293:28.38 8
1125 Kudo, Kon 303:36.22 8
201 Ishizuka, Yawara 313:42.77 7
530 Tomiyoshi, Yuichiro 323:47.74 8
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800 m    Age Group: 11-12 Female
249 Koike, Mao 12:26.89 1
168 Kato, Atsuko 22:27.10 1
1026 Imura, Yuri 32:29.27 1
1285 Sijia, Li 42:29.81 2
1049 Terada, Serina 52:30.06 2
389 Fukuda, Ayaka 62:31.00 2
1032 Matsumura, Megu 72:31.41 1
1101 Masaki, Azusa 82:31.44 3
263 Taguchi, Nana 92:32.46 3
939 Hosoda, Mayuka 102:34.94 3
388 Aoki, Yuuka 112:34.97 4
397 Nakagawara, Shiori 122:35.61 1
339 Aoki, Mari 132:35.86 4
145 Yamada, Akane 142:35.88 2
252 Moriuchi, Aika 152:36.22 4
404 Tamahashi, Mika 162:36.85 2
393 Kunimoto, Nana 172:37.05 5
400 Noziri, Ayaka 182:37.61 6
1017 Seki, Asuka 192:38.06 7
497 Tsunakawa, Nao 202:38.33 3
564 Ozawa, Mai 212:38.67 4
942 Kawamura, Mami 222:39.82 5
945 Misawa, Rina 232:39.88 5
395 Matsuzawa, Mina 242:40.60 3
540 Imazeki, Akane 252:41.06 6
394 Matsuda, Haruka 262:41.97 5
426 Kowatari, Nozomi 272:43.99 4
543 Izumiyama, Yuuki 282:44.05 5
229 Tomori, Ayano 292:44.53 7
234 Takada, Natsuki 302:45.04 8
141 Suzuki, Miho 312:45.13 8
164 Terata, Karan 322:47.66 6
910 Sakamoto, Wakako 332:48.58 6
175 Nishikiori, Koto 342:49.98 9
149 Hatanaka, Nozomi 352:52.97 7
478 Kamoto, Akiyo 363:01.34 9
425 Yokota, Yuki 373:04.98 6
522 Nakao, Miyo 383:05.49 7
517 Shoji, Chihiro 393:22.57 7
518 Date, Ayumi 403:24.76 8
406 Hamasaki, Sayaka 413:38.50 8

800 m    Age Group: 0-13 Male
474 Sugawara, Yuta 12:11.29 1
375 Kawase, Reo 22:16.99 2
1284 Ge, Yang 32:22.34 3
1224 Métry, Pascal 42:23.06 4
1042 Seto, Masataka 52:25.75 1
275 Uno, Taiki 62:25.83 1
369 Doi, Shunpei 72:26.48 2
1113 Maruyama, Takayuki 82:26.90 2
964 Hiwada, Hikaru 92:28.68 3
489 Tomida, Yasuyuki 102:28.75 3
925 Yoshida, Yuji 112:29.17 4

270 Kawamoto, Shouta 122:29.86 4
1111 Tsukamoto, Yusaku 132:33.03 5
120 Turusima, Tatuya 142:36.62 6
272 Susaki, Daisuke 152:40.70 7
382 Terashita, Kazushi 162:46.17 5
408 Marui, Hiroshi 172:46.56 6
278 Yamashita, Takeshi 182:48.66 5
116 Kai, Kazumori 192:53.31 6
102 Gotoh, Satoshi 202:55.86 7

800 m    Age Group: 0-13 Female
1047 Terada, Arisa 12:11.02 1
269 Yasuda, Nagisa 22:14.88 1
924 Yazawa, Saori 32:15.25 2
492 Kawana, Natsuki 42:15.73 1
1286 Xinyi, Liu 52:15.83 3
1044 Suzuki, Chiaki 62:15.87 2
949 Okabe, Rie 72:16.02 3
257 Nishioka, Mai 82:16.16 4
1105 Yasuno, Emi 92:17.47 2
1288 Yuqing, Lan 102:18.04 3
215 Kaneko, Mika 112:18.64 1
254 Nishino, Yuka 122:18.70 2
1283 Ge, Wang 132:19.00 3
1031 Matsumura, Mao 142:19.50 4
260 Sugiyama, Sizue 152:20.30 5
142 Suzuki, Rie 162:24.35 4
1024 Hashimoto, Sayaka 172:25.01 5
936 Adachi, Misato 182:25.75 4
231 Katsumata, Aya 192:26.00 6
471 Sato, Misa 202:26.44 5
373 Katafuchi, Riko 212:27.90 5
1085 Wachi, Akiko 222:28.01 7
240 Miwa, Tomoka 232:28.27 6
494 Namekawa, Yukari 242:29.63 6
1219 Lips, Mirjam 252:29.72 7
1022 Endo, Kaori 262:30.39 6
138 Ohtani, Haruyo 272:31.11 8
167 Ito, Yuumi 282:34.29 7
187 Saito, Asami 292:36.94 8
1074 Arai, Ryoko 302:39.28 7
1168 Gajowczyk, Theresa 312:47.48 9
419 Umeki, Kayano 323:18.38 8
1280 Par, Sarah Jane 333:26.23 9
1281 Sulit, Tracy 343:34.57 9
1276 Eusebio, Hilda Marie 354:30.01 8
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800 m    Age Group: 14-15 Male
378 Sakamoto, Keisuke 12:05.09 1
345 Suzuki, Katsumi 22:08.28 1
340 Harada, Ryuta 32:09.64 1
468 Ando, Masahiro 42:11.28 2
371 Furukawa, Taichi 52:11.82 3
1102 Masaki, Shunsuke 62:14.68 2
1225 Métry, Yves 72:15.42 3
495 Shimizu, Yosuke 82:19.01 2
133 Ishikoshi, Toshiyuki 92:19.85 4
1213 Coutsikos, Alexis 102:22.03 3
968 Shinzo, Shogo 112:23.27 4
500 Matsui, Yuki 122:23.53 5
1177 Storp, Marius 132:23.71 5
233 Takada, Hiroki 142:29.84 6
1155 Weigt, Moritz 152:30.14 4
1278 Guinid, Jeff Dylan 162:30.22 7
584 Okano, Keisuke 172:33.51 5
512 Ida, Kiitirou 182:33.89 7
1104 Oshino, Kouichi 182:33.89 6
107 Takayanagi, Tomoyuki 202:41.06 6
1237 Muellerleile, Nicholas 212:43.16 8
202 Kachi, Masateru 222:43.27 7
1180 Mentgen, Grischa 232:44.83 8
105 Hayashi, Masao 242:45.62 8
1246 Woessner, Justin 252:50.23 9

800 m    Age Group: 14-15 Female
1028 Kondo, Yumi 12:13.97 1
948 Ohashi, Natsumi 22:15.57 1
1020 Seki, Manami 32:15.84 1
944 Misawa, Anna 42:16.57 2
470 Osawa, Mika 52:17.08 1
1220 Meier, Céline 62:17.86 2
1165 Fronhoffs, Nicole 72:19.18 2
131 Ishii, Yukako 82:19.89 2
143 Suzuki, Yuka 92:19.90 3
491 Abe, Kiho 102:20.29 4
350 Taiyo, Wakako 112:20.31 3
1033 Miyauchi, Ayana 122:20.67 3
1038 Owada, Haruka 132:20.76 4
209 Tashiro, Nanami 142:22.48 4
919 Yamashita, Kyoko 152:23.13 3
940 Iwamoto, Midori 162:23.78 4
987 Urushidate, Nonami 172:24.15 5
374 Kawaguchi, Miyuki 182:25.05 5
1107 Norizuki, Miyabi 192:25.48 6
178 Sato, Haruka 202:26.38 5
576 Yoneta, Saki 212:27.27 7
1290 Kwaguchi, Sachiko 222:28.30 6
572 Tanaka, Satomi 232:29.59 5
1073 Arai, Kyoko 242:30.19 6
1034 Morohoshi, Aya 252:31.75 8
1077 Okayama, Ayumi 262:33.63 7
108 Nose, Naomi 272:34.74 7

125 Nishigaya, Haruna 282:36.96 6
1241 Shields, Amy 292:42.07 9
144 Toida, Ayumi 302:43.98 7
1243 Weber, Rebecca 312:50.24 8
1277 Guinid, Alayka Mae 323:05.62 8
1120 Buchanan, Veronica 333:20.93 8
1122 Hogan, Kara 344:07.71 10

800 m    Age Group: 16-18 Male
381 Shigeno, Hiroki 12:03.33 1
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 22:07.67 2
347 Suzuki, Yuuta 32:07.98 3
1217 Iten, Adrian 42:08.47 1
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 52:09.38 1
379 Sakamoto, Shintaro 62:09.52 2
1163 Eichholz, Lutz 72:12.78 2
1226 Oberholzer, Fredy 82:14.37 4
1037 Murayama, Toshihiro 92:16.18 3
1161 Dietze, Felix 102:16.35 3
1214 Coutsikos, Janis 112:16.78 4
1158 Eckert, Christian 122:16.98 5
1087 Wachi, Nobuyuki 132:18.13 6
1116 Tsujimura, Hajime 142:19.67 5
505 Kosugi, Kenta 152:19.70 7
1039 Owada, Yasuyuki 162:23.96 4
488 Sakai, Kazuya 172:24.01 8
1248 Woessner, Ryan 182:25.12 6
203 Kachi, Takahiro 192:32.93 7
499 Komatsu, Kazuya 202:33.07 8
1205 Ciocca, Joachim 212:37.18 5
332 Ogawa, Atsushi 222:50.21 9
1127 Newbery, Dale 233:40.04 10
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800 m    Age Group: 16-18 Female
376 Matsumoto, Miki 12:16.46 1
372 Katafuchi, Erii 22:18.21 2
1108 Sakakibara, Nozomi 32:18.75 3
1164 Endern, Inga 42:20.64 1
132 Ishikoshi, Saki 52:22.24 4
573 Tsuda, Wakana 52:22.24 1
1106 Kajiyama, Satomi 72:23.16 2
349 Taiyo, Chihoko 82:24.08 5
546 Katayama, Hiroko 92:24.43 1
911 Suzuki, Erika 102:25.25 2
556 Nakamura, Asami 112:25.38 3
1025 Imai, Miki 122:27.20 2
493 Namekawa, Kaori 132:27.54 3
1103 Mitsumoto, Orie 142:28.90 4
1036 Murayama, Misuzu 152:30.36 5
433 Miura, Sakiko 162:31.83 4
1181 Mentgen, Milena 172:33.69 5
955 Imai, Yukari 182:34.16 3
112 Nose, Rieko 192:34.48 4
114 Yamamoto, Noriko 202:35.22 6
1154 Hoelling, Anja 212:40.28 5
1166 Gajowczyk, Carina 222:40.93 7
580 Abe, Ryoko 232:45.46 6
1156 Weigt, Pia 242:51.40 6
1235 Grider, Christy 253:06.02 6

800 m    Age Group: 19-29 Male
1229 Schmid, Patrick 12:07.55 1
1230 Schmid, Stefan 22:10.49 2
1079 Okayama, Shoichi 32:10.64 3
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 42:11.86 1
469 Ohta, Yoshiaki 52:11.97 1
280 Handa, Noriaki 62:14.82 2
480 Hatta, Michiaki 72:15.22 2
266 Tanaka, Masayuki 82:15.74 3
486 Nonoyama, Takuji 92:16.87 4
1083 Suyama, Naoto 102:17.89 1
1189 van der Wingen, Philipp 112:18.21 3
1173 Logemann, Jan 122:18.54 5
1115 Nagata, Daisuke 132:19.72 2
1011 Ono, Yuichi 142:22.32 6
1059 Izumida, Daiki 152:24.41 4
134 Kato, Yoji 162:28.71 5
1171 Hahn, Moritz 172:33.10 3
986 Tokutake, Mitsuru 182:33.99 6
485 Miki, Hirotada 192:42.63 4
1274 Almocera, Alrich 202:50.50 7
1191 Nir, Nimrod 213:15.36 7

800 m    Age Group: 19-29 Female
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 12:13.75 1
1211 Blatti, Claudia 22:17.49 2
265 Tanaka, Emi 32:23.15 3
1215 Drechsler, Franziska 42:23.42 4
1227 Schärer, Doris 52:25.42 1

977 Koshiishi, Kazumi 62:27.54 2
180 Ukiya, Kaoriko 72:28.43 5
473 Sugawara, Yumi 82:28.94 6
973 Kobayashi, Sawako 92:29.39 7
1188 Theiß, Sonja 102:31.80 3
1190 Bykowski, Gabriele 112:33.57 8
1084 Suyama, Sachiyo 122:34.88 4
1114 Hamada, Mutsumi 132:35.51 5
558 Nakamura, Yumiko 142:37.33 9
595 Harima, Masami 152:49.10 6
1250 Kowalski, Megan 163:08.90 7

800 m    Age Group: 30-44 Male
475 Takagi, Tadamasa 12:19.04 1
1264 Davies, Roger 22:19.84 1
1048 Terada, Satoru 32:20.09 1
1228 Schmid, Martin 42:23.40 2
281 Handa, Yoshiaki 52:24.93 1
1081 Saitoh, Satoshi 62:30.06 2
1196 Barreto, Josue 72:31.04 2
566 Ozawa, Satoru 82:36.14 3
1012 Tanida, Takashi 92:41.21 3
103 Gotoh, Yoshitada 102:41.85 4
1041 Seto, Hideharu 112:41.94 3
969 Akiyama, Masaki 122:43.01 4
210 Yasuzaki, Yuuji 132:44.70 5
1184 Sander, Rolf 142:44.80 5
1030 Matsumura, Eiji 152:48.05 6
106 Machi, Takanobu 162:50.39 2
1231 Vonarburg, Urs Peter 172:53.01 3
1058 Ishizaka, Satoshi 182:53.29 4
335 Miyazaki, Masahiko 192:59.15 4
1064 Yoda, Hiroki 203:00.74 5
110 Igawa, Michio 213:03.31 5
507 Ishikawa, Yoshitaka 223:04.29 6
1275 Almocera, Richam (Jing 233:16.08 7
147 Yamada, Masahiro 243:19.40 7
207 Tanaka, Yukitaka 253:21.00 6
1121 Hogan, Andy 264:03.89 7
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800 m    Age Group: 30-44 Female
920 Yamashita, Reiko 12:41.66 1
1124 Hyder, Debbie 22:54.24 1
250 Koike, Yuki 32:55.75 2
1212 Cotter, Constance 42:56.11 1
971 Fujimoto, Ayumi 52:56.67 3
256 Nishioka, Chiaki 62:57.89 2
922 Yazawa, Chizuru 73:05.48 4
333 Takashima, Tomoko 83:09.03 2
1218 Lips, Cornelia 93:10.19 3
597 Itohiya, Kuniko 103:12.01 3
264 Taguchi, Yoshiko 113:12.08 4
585 Okano, Taeko 123:12.64 5
1195 Guinid, Angie 133:18.81 5
907 Oguma, Hiroko 143:23.51 4
259 Sugiyama, Chiemi 153:27.72 5
1133 Beste, Roz 163:29.30 6
206 Shimizu, Kazue 173:33.40 7
593 Gunji, Naoko 183:34.71 6
586 Shibata, Akiko 193:36.09 6
146 Yamada, Kazumi 203:38.47 8
513 Ida, Takako 214:12.65 7
472 Sugawara, Noriko 224:16.55 7
1013 Iizuka, Hiromi 234:40.30 8
1279 Par, Rebecca 245:54.67 9

800 m    Age Group: 45-65 Male
1131 Arets, Michel 12:28.23 1
905 Moro, Hideharu 22:28.75 1
370 Fujii, Satoru 32:31.10 1
346 Suzuki, Toshiyuki 42:35.59 2
248 Wakuda, Tokuji 52:36.24 1
1197 Perez, Charles 62:37.06 2
396 Matsuzawa, Yoshihisa 72:37.14 3
219 Kouda, Yoshirou 82:38.17 4
236 Ueta, Shigefumi 92:40.26 2
970 Endo, Takeshi 102:41.50 3
514 Kambe, Hiroshi 112:42.16 5
1259 Hooten, John 122:43.22 3
1251 Ramos, David 132:44.32 2
342 Ishihara, Takao 142:45.13 3
509 Ogawa, Hiroshi 152:45.74 4
1080 Okayama, Takumi 162:50.48 4
975 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 172:50.81 6
1232 Gilbertson, Bill 182:52.87 7
599 Katou, Kazuo 192:54.05 8
197 Kita, Masayuki 202:54.55 5
921 Yamashita, Satoshi 212:58.35 5
331 Sato, Hirofumi 223:01.19 4
581 Ikeda, Katsunori 233:03.51 5
1117 Yoshimura, Mitsuo 243:06.13 6
338 Waga, Michihiko 253:06.48 6
484 Kuromiya, Ikuo 263:09.21 7
221 Oguni, Wahei 273:11.78 6
1254 Arnold, Forrest 283:15.71 7

1119 Buchanan, David 293:17.68 7
1192 Yanay, Ramy 303:24.27 8
216 Kaneko, Shiro 313:41.91 8

800 m    Age Group: 45-65 Female
1086 Wachi, Nobuko 13:06.75 1
341 Hirao, Yoshiko 23:33.00 2
130 Kawaguchi, Hiroko 34:01.05 3
253 Nishino, Hitoko 44:07.58 4
377 Matsumoto, Yuuko 54:13.16 5
1255 Arnold, JoAnne 64:16.89 6
1233 Gilbertson, Diane 75:16.45 7

800 m    Age Group: 66+ Male
981 Onuma, Tadashi 13:04.95 1
482 Hayashi, Yumio 23:29.88 2
198 Okabayasi, Hiroki 34:10.24 3

800 m    Age Group: 66+ Female
196 Haseyama, Tokiyo 15:19.88 1
285 Morikawa, Michiko 210:57.95 2

400 m    Age Group: Expert Male
378 Sakamoto, Keisuke 10:58.02
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 20:58.42
381 Shigeno, Hiroki 30:58.49
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 40:58.91
1217 Iten, Adrian 50:59.22
1079 Okayama, Shoichi 60:59.51
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 70:59.66
1229 Schmid, Patrick 81:00.01

400 m    Age Group: Expert Female
269 Yasuda, Nagisa 11:01.12
1047 Terada, Arisa 21:01.79
1286 Xinyi, Liu 31:02.27
492 Kawana, Natsuki 41:02.29
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 51:02.97
376 Matsumoto, Miki 61:03.00
1020 Seki, Manami 71:03.16
1211 Blatti, Claudia 81:03.55
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

400 m    Age Group: 0-8 Male
1027 Kondo, Kohei 11:30.21
591 Gunji, Kentarou 21:30.83
917 Uehara, Takumi 31:31.86
1075 Arai, Shunji 41:35.69 1
1110 Tsukamoto, Takayuki 51:43.45
972 Kato, Kai 61:44.17 2
451 Shimizu, Taisei 71:44.75
139 Shimozato, Masaki 81:44.97
151 Sasaki, Hidetaka 91:45.60
985 Takahashi, Kouki 101:50.42
386 Wang, Siheng 111:51.03
1056 Tashiro, Hiroki 121:54.87 3
967 Kaminotani, Takumi 131:56.96
411 Murata, Takumi 141:57.47
1021 Date, Kyosuke 152:05.14 4
498 Momii, Rintaro 162:13.01
173 Nagakura, Toshiki 172:15.17

400 m    Age Group: 0-8 Female
262 Taguchi, Akina 11:29.10 1
950 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 21:30.47 1
380 Sakashita, Hiroi 31:31.21 2
579 Kitazaki, Kaori 41:31.87 3
941 Katou, Yuuka 51:32.08 1
935 Adachi, Ena 61:32.55 2
405 Tamura, Madoka 71:33.29 2
391 Honda, Miyuu 81:33.30 3
937 Akiyama, Kaede 91:34.34 4
909 Sakamoto, Mamiko 101:34.69 1
537 Goto, Rena 111:36.36 4
565 Ozawa, Mio 121:40.51 2
220 Misaki, Naoko 131:40.74 3
908 Oguma, Yuki 141:42.18 5
1053 Shouji, Raimu 151:42.46 5
983 Sumiya, Erika 161:42.51 6
390 Hasegawa, Akane 171:42.95 4
476 Furuse, Nagisa 181:45.80 5
1055 Okita, Mayu 191:45.84 7
515 Nakajima, Mizuki 201:46.05 6
228 Terakado, Natsuki 211:48.07 3
539 Hiwatashi, Kaede 221:48.20 4
516 Yoshino, Aki 231:50.71 6
569 Suzuki, Riko 242:05.22 7
117 Kai, Miki 252:05.52 5
511 Ida, Ayaka 262:11.83 6

400 m    Age Group: 0-10 Male
912 Suzuki, Keisuke 11:11.89 1
552 Kumagai, Youta 21:14.89 1
923 Yazawa, Hayato 31:16.48 2
344 Sakai, Syu 41:16.57 1
247 Wakuda, Takayuki 51:16.78 1
251 Koike, Yuuho 61:21.40 2
956 Imai, Yutaro 71:22.52 3
184 Hosoda, Kazuki 81:23.74 2

111 Tsuchiya, Shuuichirou 91:24.18 4
1035 Morohoshi, Koyo 101:26.37 1
230 Hoshiya, Yuusuke 111:26.56 2
148 Baba, Syunsuke 121:26.95 5
557 Nakamura, Tsubasa 131:26.96 3
119 Murakami, Yosiki 131:26.96 6
946 Nara, Toshiki 151:26.98 3
384 Saitou, Minoru 161:29.30 2
966 Ishii, Kiyotake 171:30.50 4
1057 Emori, Nobuaki 181:31.86 3
101 Gotoh, Akira 191:34.82 4
412 Nishiyama, Ryoudou 201:34.95 7
199 Sasaki, Yuta 211:35.28 5
415 Tanaka, Nobuyuki 221:35.59 3
410 Matsumoto, Kouhei 231:36.85 5
525 Nonaka, Ryo 241:39.39 4
271 Shiomi, Shouki 251:42.34 8
414 Sumida, Shutaro 261:43.25 4
1016 Nakano, Atsushi 271:46.15 5
420 Umeki, Tasuku 281:46.40 5
276 Yamada, Kakeru 291:46.88 6
424 Utsunomiya, Seiya 301:51.04 6
1193 Yanay, Yinnon 311:55.90 7
1123 Hogan, Sebastian 322:01.66 6
104 Hashimoto, Naoki 332:17.73 7
526 Nozoe, Kousuke DQ6
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

400 m    Age Group: 0-10 Female
902 Matsumaru, Erina 11:12.04 1
170 Kato, Hiroko 21:12.13 1
594 Harima, Haduki 31:12.38 1
596 Harima, Natsumi 41:12.43 1
176 Ohrui, Ayaha 51:12.44 1
914 Uehara, Chiyo 61:13.08 2
598 Itohiya, Mao 71:13.41 2
268 Yasuda, Kayo 81:13.74 1
554 Mori, Sayaka 91:14.96 2
903 Matsumaru, Reina 101:15.07 1
255 Nishioka, Ai 111:15.46 2
1170 Gellwitz, Nele 121:15.53 2
1052 Umezu, Mai 131:15.94 2
239 Miwa, Chiharu 141:16.16 3
904 Mochizuki, Misa 151:16.26 3
429 Hiraga, Hazuki 161:16.55 3
401 Ogawa, Rina 171:16.57 3
402 Sumiyoshi, Fumi 181:17.09 3
267 Tsuge, Haduki 191:17.31 4
343 Nitta, Akane 201:17.42 4
1099 Kawashima, Haruka 211:17.73 4
222 Ohkawa, Momoe 221:19.58 2
477 Hayashi, Noriko 231:19.72 3
109 Igawa, Chisato 241:19.75 4
212 Kaneko, Mayuko 251:20.13 3
578 Yosida, Mizuki 261:20.28 4
235 Takada, Rui 271:20.50 4
1045 Suzuki, Chikako 281:22.05 4
403 Takasaki, Aya 291:22.08 5
1216 Fischer, Marina 301:24.95 6
583 Mori, Manami 311:25.73 5
113 Suzuki, Yui 321:26.90 5
274 Uno, Mirai 331:27.25 5
129 Honma, Chisato 341:27.71 5
279 Yoshino, Yuka 351:27.83 5
421 Uto, Kaede 361:28.18 6
118 Kai, Mizuki 371:29.28 5
423 Uto, Kurumi 381:29.94 6
520 Iyadomi, Natsuko 391:31.43 7
413 Shikasho, Mizuki 401:32.20 6
523 Nishioka, Chiho 411:32.35 6
273 Uno, Kanna 421:36.50 7
418 Ueno, Mai 431:42.14 8
531 Tsukahara, Wakana 441:43.58 7
422 Uto, Konoha 451:46.84 7
521 Nakao, Mako 461:50.18 7
528 Shigyo, Yurika 471:50.84 6
407 Kiyotaka, Tomoka 481:53.98 8
416 Tsukuda, Akari 492:00.90 6
417 Ueno, Jura 502:10.58 7

400 m    Age Group: 11-12 Male
1289 Ziyi, Fan 11:09.92 1
1109 Sato, Kuniyoshi 21:10.21 1

918 Yamashita, Hiroki 31:10.22 2
1050 Tuchiya, Takamasa 41:13.07 2
140 Shouji, Kaito 51:15.62 1
383 Yamasaki, Atsushi 61:15.95 3
258 Ogura, Takeaki 71:15.96 4
965 Hiwada, Kenta 81:18.41 2
496 Takeuchi, Tatsuya 91:18.49 3
409 Matsumoto, Kenshi 101:18.72 4
980 Moriwaki, Yuuya 111:19.00 3
211 Fujii, Takahiro 121:19.24 5
1118 Ryouki, Ishii 131:19.25 1
490 Abe, Hiromitsu 141:19.34 1
487 Onoda, Satoru 151:20.29 2
232 Katsumata, Tsubasa 161:21.22 5
1076 Hiroe, Yuuki 171:22.15 4
150 Ishimura, Seiya 181:22.40 3
508 Nakano, Hiroki 191:23.96 4
428 Umetsu, Yoshihiro 201:25.35 6
1015 Iizuka, Shigeyosi 211:26.77 2
277 Yamamoto, Wataru 221:27.21 5
504 Sohman, Shinji 231:29.37 3
524 Noda, Taku 241:30.23 4
503 Munekata, Ryo 251:32.29 6
1134 LUK, Chun Chung 261:35.38 5
501 Matsushita, Tatsuya 271:36.63 6
527 Nozoe, Yuusuke 281:36.96 7
1125 Kudo, Kon 291:39.54 7
201 Ishizuka, Yawara 301:42.44 6
530 Tomiyoshi, Yuichiro 311:44.96 7
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

400 m    Age Group: 11-12 Female
168 Kato, Atsuko 11:10.91 1
1049 Terada, Serina 21:11.24 1
1032 Matsumura, Megu 31:11.44 1
389 Fukuda, Ayaka 41:11.61 2
249 Koike, Mao 51:11.67 1
1101 Masaki, Azusa 61:12.03 1
939 Hosoda, Mayuka 71:13.03 2
1285 Sijia, Li 81:13.41 1
397 Nakagawara, Shiori 91:13.67 2
1026 Imura, Yuri 101:13.73 3
145 Yamada, Akane 111:13.85 4
388 Aoki, Yuuka 121:14.02 2
263 Taguchi, Nana 131:14.43 3
175 Nishikiori, Koto 141:15.26 4
564 Ozawa, Mai 151:15.41 3
393 Kunimoto, Nana 161:15.57 5
252 Moriuchi, Aika 171:15.78 4
339 Aoki, Mari 181:15.85 5
543 Izumiyama, Yuuki 191:16.63 3
942 Kawamura, Mami 201:16.77 6
497 Tsunakawa, Nao 211:17.08 6
141 Suzuki, Miho 221:17.15 7
945 Misawa, Rina 231:17.35 2
400 Noziri, Ayaka 241:17.47 4
395 Matsuzawa, Mina 251:17.54 7
234 Takada, Natsuki 261:17.73 2
910 Sakamoto, Wakako 271:17.86 8
1017 Seki, Asuka 281:18.08 3
394 Matsuda, Haruka 291:18.38 3
432 Ikeda, Yuuki 301:18.56 5
229 Tomori, Ayano 311:18.66 4
540 Imazeki, Akane 321:18.79 4
447 Oikawa, Ichigo 331:19.22 5
426 Kowatari, Nozomi 341:19.94 5
149 Hatanaka, Nozomi 351:20.71 6
1090 Noguchi, Chiho 361:21.54 5
164 Terata, Karan 371:22.19 7
478 Kamoto, Akiyo 381:28.91 6
425 Yokota, Yuki 391:29.93 6
406 Hamasaki, Sayaka 401:48.10 7

400 m    Age Group: 0-13 Male
474 Sugawara, Yuta 11:03.98 1
375 Kawase, Reo 21:05.22 1
1284 Ge, Yang 31:06.77 1
1042 Seto, Masataka 41:07.76 2
270 Kawamoto, Shouta 51:08.60 2
925 Yoshida, Yuji 61:08.72 3
369 Doi, Shunpei 71:08.89 4
1113 Maruyama, Takayuki 81:09.10 5
964 Hiwada, Hikaru 91:09.52 2
1111 Tsukamoto, Yusaku 101:09.54 3
275 Uno, Taiki 111:09.95 3
489 Tomida, Yasuyuki 121:11.09 4

120 Turusima, Tatuya 131:13.94 4
272 Susaki, Daisuke 141:14.44 5
278 Yamashita, Takeshi 151:18.68 6
382 Terashita, Kazushi 161:19.47 5
102 Gotoh, Satoshi 171:20.17 6
408 Marui, Hiroshi 181:21.53 7
116 Kai, Kazumori 191:25.79 6

400 m    Age Group: 0-13 Female
269 Yasuda, Nagisa 11:01.37 1
1047 Terada, Arisa 21:01.88 1
492 Kawana, Natsuki 31:02.31 1
1286 Xinyi, Liu 41:02.80 2
254 Nishino, Yuka 51:03.62 3
1288 Yuqing, Lan 61:03.85 2
257 Nishioka, Mai 71:04.44 3
1283 Ge, Wang 81:04.51 1
949 Okabe, Rie 91:04.86 4
936 Adachi, Misato 101:05.15 2
1044 Suzuki, Chiaki 111:05.34 3
231 Katsumata, Aya 121:05.43 4
471 Sato, Misa 121:05.43 1
1031 Matsumura, Mao 141:05.70 2
1105 Yasuno, Emi 151:06.47 4
215 Kaneko, Mika 161:06.67 2
260 Sugiyama, Sizue 171:06.81 3
494 Namekawa, Yukari 181:07.08 4
373 Katafuchi, Riko 191:07.87 5
1024 Hashimoto, Sayaka 201:08.15 5
138 Ohtani, Haruyo 211:08.35 6
142 Suzuki, Rie 221:08.47 6
240 Miwa, Tomoka 231:08.60 7
1085 Wachi, Akiko 241:09.85 5
167 Ito, Yuumi 251:09.90 3
1219 Lips, Mirjam 261:10.13 5
1022 Endo, Kaori 271:10.70 4
187 Saito, Asami 281:12.15 6
1074 Arai, Ryoko 291:12.98 5
1168 Gajowczyk, Theresa 301:16.16 8
1223 Meier, Fabienne 311:17.57 6
419 Umeki, Kayano 321:37.47 7
1280 Par, Sarah Jane 331:42.21 6
1126 Martin, Phoebe 342:02.44 7
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

400 m    Age Group: 14-15 Male
378 Sakamoto, Keisuke 10:58.17
345 Suzuki, Katsumi 21:00.83
1225 Métry, Yves 31:01.23
1102 Masaki, Shunsuke 41:01.98
371 Furukawa, Taichi 51:02.50
468 Ando, Masahiro 61:02.90
1213 Coutsikos, Alexis 71:05.46
133 Ishikoshi, Toshiyuki 81:05.56
495 Shimizu, Yosuke 91:05.92
500 Matsui, Yuki 101:07.05
968 Shinzo, Shogo 111:07.74
584 Okano, Keisuke 121:08.21
1177 Storp, Marius 131:08.30
512 Ida, Kiitirou 141:10.84
233 Takada, Hiroki 151:12.42
107 Takayanagi, Tomoyuki 161:12.60
1155 Weigt, Moritz 171:12.93
1237 Muellerleile, Nicholas 181:14.52
202 Kachi, Masateru 191:17.77
105 Hayashi, Masao 201:18.57

400 m    Age Group: 14-15 Female
1020 Seki, Manami 11:03.42 1
1028 Kondo, Yumi 21:03.61 2
350 Taiyo, Wakako 31:03.63 1
1165 Fronhoffs, Nicole 41:03.68 1
948 Ohashi, Natsumi 51:03.70 2
944 Misawa, Anna 61:04.20 1
1220 Meier, Céline 71:04.38 1
131 Ishii, Yukako 81:05.20 2
387 Aoki, Aika 91:05.70 2
919 Yamashita, Kyoko 101:05.92 2
209 Tashiro, Nanami 111:05.95 3
143 Suzuki, Yuka 121:06.56 4
1160 Dierkes, Esther 131:06.63 3
572 Tanaka, Satomi 141:06.64 1
1038 Owada, Haruka 151:06.87 4
178 Sato, Haruka 161:06.90 2
940 Iwamoto, Midori 171:06.92 3
491 Abe, Kiho 181:07.08 3
1033 Miyauchi, Ayana 191:07.09 5
1169 Gandlau, Hella 201:07.77 4
374 Kawaguchi, Miyuki 211:07.99 3
987 Urushidate, Nonami 221:08.57 5
1107 Norizuki, Miyabi 231:09.00 4
1073 Arai, Kyoko 241:09.88 4
1077 Okayama, Ayumi 251:10.58 6
1290 Kwaguchi, Sachiko 261:12.29 5
1091 Noguchi, Chizuru 271:12.56 3
1034 Morohoshi, Aya 281:14.10 6
108 Nose, Naomi 291:14.99 5
144 Toida, Ayumi 301:15.09 6
125 Nishigaya, Haruna 311:15.65 7
1241 Shields, Amy 321:17.78 5

1148 Peirup, Gro 331:18.79 6
1120 Buchanan, Veronica 341:19.00 7
1139 Blauenfeldt, Christina 351:19.57 8
1243 Weber, Rebecca 361:21.09 7
1138 Andersen, Sandra 371:22.16 4
1122 Hogan, Kara 382:10.47 6

400 m    Age Group: 16-18 Male
1217 Iten, Adrian 10:59.31 1
381 Shigeno, Hiroki 20:59.71 1
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 30:59.98 2
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 41:00.04 3
379 Sakamoto, Shintaro 51:00.79 1
1226 Oberholzer, Fredy 61:01.05 2
347 Suzuki, Yuuta 71:01.16 2
1163 Eichholz, Lutz 81:02.17 1
1037 Murayama, Toshihiro 91:02.83 3
1087 Wachi, Nobuyuki 101:05.54 4
1161 Dietze, Felix 111:05.86 3
505 Kosugi, Kenta 121:06.04 2
1214 Coutsikos, Janis 131:06.10 4
1116 Tsujimura, Hajime 141:06.68 5
1158 Eckert, Christian 151:06.84 4
488 Sakai, Kazuya 161:08.71 3
1248 Woessner, Ryan 171:09.18 6
1129 Wells, Simon 181:09.36 4
1039 Owada, Yasuyuki 191:09.76 5
1256 Hughes, Jack 201:10.67 5
1153 Dierkes, David 211:11.78 6
203 Kachi, Takahiro 221:13.72 5
499 Komatsu, Kazuya 231:14.36 7
1127 Newbery, Dale 241:23.47 7
332 Ogawa, Atsushi 251:26.56 6
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

400 m    Age Group: 16-18 Female
376 Matsumoto, Miki 11:03.52 1
1108 Sakakibara, Nozomi 21:04.90 2
1164 Endern, Inga 31:04.97 1
549 Komuro, Hitomi 41:05.46 1
372 Katafuchi, Erii 51:06.07 2
573 Tsuda, Wakana 51:06.07 1
132 Ishikoshi, Saki 71:06.39 2
1172 Hanke, Kathrin 81:06.48 2
556 Nakamura, Asami 91:06.51 3
1106 Kajiyama, Satomi 101:07.01 3
1036 Murayama, Misuzu 111:07.81 4
493 Namekawa, Kaori 121:08.13 1
349 Taiyo, Chihoko 131:08.91 2
1175 Ruedel, Daniela 141:09.27 3
1082 Shiina, Ikumi 151:09.29 4
546 Katayama, Hiroko 161:09.71 3
433 Miura, Sakiko 171:10.17 4
911 Suzuki, Erika 181:11.08 3
1025 Imai, Miki 181:11.08 5
1166 Gajowczyk, Carina 201:11.69 4
1103 Mitsumoto, Orie 211:13.08 6
112 Nose, Rieko 221:13.21 5
955 Imai, Yukari 231:13.46 4
114 Yamamoto, Noriko 241:13.84 6
580 Abe, Ryoko 251:13.93 5
1149 Peirup, Ina 261:14.29 5
1141 Hansen, Nanna 271:14.83 6
1154 Hoelling, Anja 281:15.67 7
1162 Dietze, Stephanie 291:15.89 6
1157 Reinerth, Julia 301:16.44 5
1181 Mentgen, Milena 311:17.50 6
1156 Weigt, Pia 321:18.64 7
1145 Nielsen, Katia 331:23.12 7
1143 Liisberg, Emma 341:28.17 8

400 m    Age Group: 19-29 Male
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 10:59.62 1
1079 Okayama, Shoichi 20:59.95 1
1229 Schmid, Patrick 31:00.23 1
280 Handa, Noriaki 41:01.60 1
1230 Schmid, Stefan 51:01.81 2
469 Ohta, Yoshiaki 61:01.88 3
266 Tanaka, Masayuki 71:02.42 2
480 Hatta, Michiaki 81:02.81 2
1011 Ono, Yuichi 91:02.89 4
1083 Suyama, Naoto 101:03.57 2
1115 Nagata, Daisuke 111:04.84 3
1059 Izumida, Daiki 121:05.37 1
1173 Logemann, Jan 131:05.40 2
486 Nonoyama, Takuji 141:05.88 3
1137 Andersen, Jesper 151:07.12 5
1171 Hahn, Moritz 161:07.69 3
986 Tokutake, Mitsuru 171:11.13 3
134 Kato, Yoji 181:12.53 4

1150 Sommer, Kristian 191:12.71 4
1293 Cheng, Wing Hong 201:13.65 4
485 Miki, Hirotada 211:16.89 5
1274 Almocera, Alrich 221:25.21 4

400 m    Age Group: 19-29 Female
1211 Blatti, Claudia 11:03.05 1
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 21:03.31 2
1215 Drechsler, Franziska 31:07.00 1
977 Koshiishi, Kazumi 41:07.93 1
265 Tanaka, Emi 51:08.67 2
1227 Schärer, Doris 61:08.73 2
473 Sugawara, Yumi 71:08.82 3
180 Ukiya, Kaoriko 81:10.26 4
973 Kobayashi, Sawako 91:10.43 3
558 Nakamura, Yumiko 101:10.74 5
1062 Koyama, Miyuki 111:12.02 4
1114 Hamada, Mutsumi 121:14.22 3
1061 Kawaguchi, Harumi 131:14.70 4
1084 Suyama, Sachiyo 141:15.19 5
595 Harima, Masami 151:19.72 5
1146 Olsen, Tania 161:23.24 6
1250 Kowalski, Megan 171:32.00 6

400 m    Age Group: 30-44 Male
475 Takagi, Tadamasa 11:04.54 1
1048 Terada, Satoru 21:05.24 1
1144 Lottrup, Lars 31:07.12 2
281 Handa, Yoshiaki 41:07.37 2
1081 Saitoh, Satoshi 51:07.61 1
1228 Schmid, Martin 61:09.02 3
1147 Olsen, Thomas 71:10.21 1
1030 Matsumura, Eiji 81:11.61 2
1012 Tanida, Takashi 91:11.63 3
103 Gotoh, Yoshitada 101:12.75 1
566 Ozawa, Satoru 111:13.72 4
106 Machi, Takanobu 121:15.14 2
1249 Dressler, Stephen 131:16.67 1
1231 Vonarburg, Urs Peter 141:17.32 5
969 Akiyama, Masaki 151:17.37 2
1184 Sander, Rolf 161:17.74 2
1186 Schumacher, Stephan 171:17.77 4
210 Yasuzaki, Yuuji 181:19.37 3
982 Sakuma, Yasuo 191:20.22 3
1041 Seto, Hideharu 201:20.50 5
1275 Almocera, Richam (Jing 211:23.49 3
1058 Ishizaka, Satoshi 221:23.75 6
507 Ishikawa, Yoshitaka 231:24.43 6
110 Igawa, Michio 241:24.99 4
510 Sato, Kazuya 251:26.33 3
1064 Yoda, Hiroki 261:26.54 4
147 Yamada, Masahiro 271:29.94 5
335 Miyazaki, Masahiko 281:31.40 4
207 Tanaka, Yukitaka 291:39.03 7
1121 Hogan, Andy 301:58.17 6
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

400 m    Age Group: 30-44 Female
971 Fujimoto, Ayumi 11:21.49 1
920 Yamashita, Reiko 21:21.86 1
1124 Hyder, Debbie 31:24.40 2
1212 Cotter, Constance 41:25.39 1
1218 Lips, Cornelia 51:29.16 1
250 Koike, Yuki 61:29.57 2
256 Nishioka, Chiaki 71:30.48 3
333 Takashima, Tomoko 81:30.89 2
264 Taguchi, Yoshiko 91:31.80 2
585 Okano, Taeko 101:34.18 3
907 Oguma, Hiroko 111:35.89 3
597 Itohiya, Kuniko 121:40.50 4
1133 Beste, Roz 131:42.54 3
259 Sugiyama, Chiemi 141:43.42 4
146 Yamada, Kazumi 151:47.68 4
206 Shimizu, Kazue 161:54.43 5
472 Sugawara, Noriko 171:54.87 6
1013 Iizuka, Hiromi 182:04.04 5
1279 Par, Rebecca 192:14.10 6

400 m    Age Group: 45-65 Male
905 Moro, Hideharu 11:08.74 1
1131 Arets, Michel 21:10.08 1
236 Ueta, Shigefumi 31:10.34 2
370 Fujii, Satoru 41:12.25 1
484 Kuromiya, Ikuo 51:13.97 2
219 Kouda, Yoshirou 61:15.54 3
248 Wakuda, Tokuji 71:15.71 1
346 Suzuki, Toshiyuki 81:17.68 2
975 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 91:18.51 1
970 Endo, Takeshi 101:18.56 2
1232 Gilbertson, Bill 111:20.01 3
921 Yamashita, Satoshi 121:20.06 4
599 Katou, Kazuo 131:21.19 5
1080 Okayama, Takumi 141:21.24 3
1259 Hooten, John 151:21.35 2
197 Kita, Masayuki 161:22.49 3
509 Ogawa, Hiroshi 171:22.61 4
342 Ishihara, Takao 181:23.10 5
331 Sato, Hirofumi 191:26.61 6
338 Waga, Michihiko 201:27.78 7
135 Kato, Yukio 211:28.26 4
581 Ikeda, Katsunori 221:30.86 3
205 Niwa, Takashi 231:32.39 5
1254 Arnold, Forrest 241:33.70 8
1117 Yoshimura, Mitsuo 251:36.24 4
221 Oguni, Wahei 261:37.94 5
1192 Yanay, Ramy 271:40.87 4
1119 Buchanan, David 281:42.03 6
216 Kaneko, Shiro 291:42.08 7

400 m    Age Group: 45-65 Female
1086 Wachi, Nobuko 11:34.83 1
341 Hirao, Yoshiko 21:44.61 2
130 Kawaguchi, Hiroko 31:54.77 3

377 Matsumoto, Yuuko 42:08.53 4
1233 Gilbertson, Diane 52:12.33 5
1255 Arnold, JoAnne 62:15.01 6

400 m    Age Group: 66+ Male
981 Onuma, Tadashi 11:35.13 1
482 Hayashi, Yumio 21:50.03 2
198 Okabayasi, Hiroki 32:01.32 3
204 Nishimura, Masakazu 42:33.48 4

400 m    Age Group: 66+ Female
196 Haseyama, Tokiyo 12:35.17 1

100 m    Age Group: Expert Male
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 10:13.87
1217 Iten, Adrian 20:13.89
371 Furukawa, Taichi 30:13.92
379 Sakamoto, Shintaro 40:14.00

100 m    Age Group: Expert Female
1165 Fronhoffs, Nicole 10:14.25
1164 Endern, Inga 20:14.44
924 Yazawa, Saori 30:14.64
493 Namekawa, Kaori 40:14.74
919 Yamashita, Kyoko 50:14.87
944 Misawa, Anna 60:15.01
1036 Murayama, Misuzu 70:15.09
1108 Sakakibara, Nozomi 80:15.18

100 m    Age Group: 0-8 Male
1075 Arai, Shunji 10:21.51
1027 Kondo, Kohei 20:22.06
1110 Tsukamoto, Takayuki 30:23.34
917 Uehara, Takumi 40:23.60
139 Shimozato, Masaki 50:24.25
985 Takahashi, Kouki 60:25.27
963 Fujii, Tatsuhiro 70:25.68
451 Shimizu, Taisei 80:26.03
967 Kaminotani, Takumi 90:26.41
386 Wang, Siheng 100:27.38
1056 Tashiro, Hiroki 110:28.24
1021 Date, Kyosuke 120:29.11
498 Momii, Rintaro 130:29.79
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

100 m    Age Group: 0-8 Female
262 Taguchi, Akina 10:21.12
950 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 20:21.23
213 Satoh, Ayaka 30:21.49
380 Sakashita, Hiroi 40:21.56
941 Katou, Yuuka 50:21.62
537 Goto, Rena 60:21.82
579 Kitazaki, Kaori 70:21.85
391 Honda, Miyuu 80:22.08
937 Akiyama, Kaede 90:22.19
935 Adachi, Ena 100:22.20
405 Tamura, Madoka 110:22.39
390 Hasegawa, Akane 120:24.20
908 Oguma, Yuki 130:24.31
983 Sumiya, Erika 140:24.32
334 Abe, Saki 150:24.87
476 Furuse, Nagisa 160:24.89
565 Ozawa, Mio 170:25.04
1055 Okita, Mayu 180:25.52
539 Hiwatashi, Kaede 190:25.53
515 Nakajima, Mizuki 200:25.54
516 Yoshino, Aki 210:25.91
220 Misaki, Naoko 220:26.02
117 Kai, Miki 230:28.85
569 Suzuki, Riko 240:29.93
511 Ida, Ayaka 250:31.84
441 Chida, Mizuki 260:32.80
1135 LUK, Wing Yi 270:36.23

100 m    Age Group: 0-10 Male
1019 Seki, Kento 10:17.53
247 Wakuda, Takayuki 20:17.82
344 Sakai, Syu 30:18.12
923 Yazawa, Hayato 40:18.18
552 Kumagai, Youta 50:18.39
251 Koike, Yuuho 60:18.89
412 Nishiyama, Ryoudou 70:19.24
946 Nara, Toshiki 80:19.27
111 Tsuchiya, Shuuichirou 90:19.66
101 Gotoh, Akira 100:19.68
119 Murakami, Yosiki 110:19.90
184 Hosoda, Kazuki 120:19.91
956 Imai, Yutaro 130:19.97
557 Nakamura, Tsubasa 140:20.08
148 Baba, Syunsuke 150:20.12
966 Ishii, Kiyotake 160:20.18
1242 Shields, Brian 170:20.33
1057 Emori, Nobuaki 180:20.64
230 Hoshiya, Yuusuke 190:21.45
410 Matsumoto, Kouhei 200:22.26
414 Sumida, Shutaro 210:22.49
415 Tanaka, Nobuyuki 220:22.52
420 Umeki, Tasuku 230:23.01
271 Shiomi, Shouki 240:23.05
529 Tanaka, Yoshihide 250:23.81

1016 Nakano, Atsushi 260:24.73
276 Yamada, Kakeru 270:25.25
424 Utsunomiya, Seiya 280:25.75
104 Hashimoto, Naoki 290:26.03
1123 Hogan, Sebastian 300:31.36

100 m    Age Group: 0-10 Female
170 Kato, Hiroko 10:16.73
594 Harima, Haduki 20:16.80
902 Matsumaru, Erina 30:16.95
596 Harima, Natsumi 30:16.95
176 Ohrui, Ayaha 50:17.41
268 Yasuda, Kayo 60:17.44
598 Itohiya, Mao 70:17.70
403 Takasaki, Aya 80:17.97
1043 Seto, Reina 90:17.99
239 Miwa, Chiharu 100:18.03
904 Mochizuki, Misa 110:18.05
903 Matsumaru, Reina 120:18.06
402 Sumiyoshi, Fumi 130:18.08
592 Gunji, Miho 140:18.18
267 Tsuge, Haduki 150:18.25
235 Takada, Rui 160:18.60
343 Nitta, Akane 170:18.62
222 Ohkawa, Momoe 180:18.78
401 Ogawa, Rina 190:18.97
477 Hayashi, Noriko 200:19.07
1052 Umezu, Mai 210:19.36
1045 Suzuki, Chikako 220:19.42
583 Mori, Manami 230:19.72
129 Honma, Chisato 240:19.81
1099 Kawashima, Haruka 250:19.88
578 Yosida, Mizuki 260:20.00
279 Yoshino, Yuka 270:20.66
113 Suzuki, Yui 280:20.73
413 Shikasho, Mizuki 290:21.07
337 Tamayama, Misaki 300:21.11
421 Uto, Kaede 310:21.24
423 Uto, Kurumi 320:21.61
520 Iyadomi, Natsuko 330:21.80
523 Nishioka, Chiho 340:21.84
1216 Fischer, Marina 350:22.31
273 Uno, Kanna 360:24.59
528 Shigyo, Yurika 370:25.04
531 Tsukahara, Wakana 380:25.13
407 Kiyotaka, Tomoka 390:25.61
255 Nishioka, Ai 400:25.85
416 Tsukuda, Akari 410:27.24
422 Uto, Konoha 420:27.59
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ID# Name
Final
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Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

100 m    Age Group: 11-12 Male
1109 Sato, Kuniyoshi 10:15.85
1289 Ziyi, Fan 20:16.00
140 Shouji, Kaito 30:16.14
1050 Tuchiya, Takamasa 40:16.52
383 Yamasaki, Atsushi 50:17.43
1118 Ryouki, Ishii 60:17.48
965 Hiwada, Kenta 70:17.50
496 Takeuchi, Tatsuya 80:17.53
490 Abe, Hiromitsu 90:17.57
258 Ogura, Takeaki 100:17.63
211 Fujii, Takahiro 110:17.69
409 Matsumoto, Kenshi 120:17.79
980 Moriwaki, Yuuya 130:18.06
150 Ishimura, Seiya 140:18.11
232 Katsumata, Tsubasa 150:18.30
427 Tekuramori, Shin 160:18.33
487 Onoda, Satoru 170:18.44
508 Nakano, Hiroki 180:18.57
1015 Iizuka, Shigeyosi 190:20.22
277 Yamamoto, Wataru 200:20.44
504 Sohman, Shinji 210:20.45
503 Munekata, Ryo 220:20.77
524 Noda, Taku 220:20.77
501 Matsushita, Tatsuya 240:21.27
527 Nozoe, Yuusuke 250:21.83
1134 LUK, Chun Chung 260:21.95
1125 Kudo, Kon 270:22.65
201 Ishizuka, Yawara 280:24.07

100 m    Age Group: 11-12 Female
939 Hosoda, Mayuka 10:16.09
249 Koike, Mao 20:16.58
252 Moriuchi, Aika 30:16.66
1049 Terada, Serina 40:16.72
942 Kawamura, Mami 50:16.86
945 Misawa, Rina 60:16.94
168 Kato, Atsuko 70:17.03
1026 Imura, Yuri 80:17.06
263 Taguchi, Nana 90:17.13
339 Aoki, Mari 100:17.16
910 Sakamoto, Wakako 110:17.29
175 Nishikiori, Koto 120:17.33
145 Yamada, Akane 130:17.39
393 Kunimoto, Nana 140:17.41
543 Izumiyama, Yuuki 150:17.43
1285 Sijia, Li 160:17.45
1101 Masaki, Azusa 160:17.45
564 Ozawa, Mai 180:17.49
404 Tamahashi, Mika 190:17.55
397 Nakagawara, Shiori 200:17.60
400 Noziri, Ayaka 210:17.63
426 Kowatari, Nozomi 220:17.68
389 Fukuda, Ayaka 230:17.75
394 Matsuda, Haruka 240:17.80

1017 Seki, Asuka 250:17.83
395 Matsuzawa, Mina 260:17.84
234 Takada, Natsuki 270:17.94
229 Tomori, Ayano 270:17.94
388 Aoki, Yuuka 290:18.04
497 Tsunakawa, Nao 300:18.05
1090 Noguchi, Chiho 310:18.23
149 Hatanaka, Nozomi 320:18.93
164 Terata, Karan 330:19.09
432 Ikeda, Yuuki 340:19.33
447 Oikawa, Ichigo 350:19.69
522 Nakao, Miyo 360:20.59
425 Yokota, Yuki 370:21.22
519 Egashira, Marie 380:21.30
517 Shoji, Chihiro 390:21.61
478 Kamoto, Akiyo 400:22.07
406 Hamasaki, Sayaka 410:25.36

100 m    Age Group: 0-13 Male
375 Kawase, Reo 10:14.69
474 Sugawara, Yuta 20:15.11
1111 Tsukamoto, Yusaku 30:15.32
1042 Seto, Masataka 40:15.66
1224 Métry, Pascal 50:15.77
925 Yoshida, Yuji 60:15.85
1113 Maruyama, Takayuki 70:15.86
275 Uno, Taiki 80:15.99
964 Hiwada, Hikaru 90:16.04
489 Tomida, Yasuyuki 100:16.69
369 Doi, Shunpei 110:16.72
270 Kawamoto, Shouta 120:16.80
120 Turusima, Tatuya 130:17.47
272 Susaki, Daisuke 140:17.62
382 Terashita, Kazushi 150:18.10
102 Gotoh, Satoshi 160:18.21
116 Kai, Kazumori 170:18.23
278 Yamashita, Takeshi 180:18.99
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ID# Name
Final
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Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

100 m    Age Group: 0-13 Female
924 Yazawa, Saori 10:14.40
269 Yasuda, Nagisa 20:14.82
1047 Terada, Arisa 30:14.85
254 Nishino, Yuka 40:14.96
1286 Xinyi, Liu 50:15.14
936 Adachi, Misato 60:15.17
494 Namekawa, Yukari 70:15.18
142 Suzuki, Rie 80:15.29
471 Sato, Misa 90:15.40
257 Nishioka, Mai 100:15.42
1031 Matsumura, Mao 110:15.49
231 Katsumata, Aya 120:15.56
1283 Ge, Wang 130:15.59
1288 Yuqing, Lan 140:15.60
240 Miwa, Tomoka 150:15.78
1044 Suzuki, Chiaki 160:15.87
1024 Hashimoto, Sayaka 170:15.93
260 Sugiyama, Sizue 180:16.27
373 Katafuchi, Riko 190:16.30
1219 Lips, Mirjam 200:16.37
949 Okabe, Rie 210:16.40
167 Ito, Yuumi 220:16.54
1022 Endo, Kaori 230:16.66
215 Kaneko, Mika 240:16.76
1074 Arai, Ryoko 250:16.92
1105 Yasuno, Emi 260:16.97
187 Saito, Asami 270:17.36
1085 Wachi, Akiko 280:17.58
1168 Gajowczyk, Theresa 290:17.63
1223 Meier, Fabienne 300:18.08
419 Umeki, Kayano 310:21.61
1281 Sulit, Tracy 320:22.79
1280 Par, Sarah Jane 330:24.03

100 m    Age Group: 14-15 Male
378 Sakamoto, Keisuke 10:13.71
371 Furukawa, Taichi 20:13.82
1102 Masaki, Shunsuke 30:14.19
1225 Métry, Yves 40:14.29
340 Harada, Ryuta 50:14.56
468 Ando, Masahiro 60:14.69
133 Ishikoshi, Toshiyuki 70:15.12
495 Shimizu, Yosuke 80:15.19
968 Shinzo, Shogo 90:15.29
512 Ida, Kiitirou 100:15.61
500 Matsui, Yuki 110:16.07
107 Takayanagi, Tomoyuki 120:16.27
584 Okano, Keisuke 130:16.31
1155 Weigt, Moritz 140:17.15
105 Hayashi, Masao 150:17.54
1278 Guinid, Jeff Dylan 160:17.69
202 Kachi, Masateru 170:18.67
1246 Woessner, Justin 180:18.70

100 m    Age Group: 14-15 Female

1165 Fronhoffs, Nicole 10:13.93
944 Misawa, Anna 20:14.71
919 Yamashita, Kyoko 30:14.77
350 Taiyo, Wakako 40:14.87
131 Ishii, Yukako 50:14.95
491 Abe, Kiho 60:14.97
143 Suzuki, Yuka 70:14.99
1028 Kondo, Yumi 80:15.12
1160 Dierkes, Esther 90:15.13
1020 Seki, Manami 90:15.13
948 Ohashi, Natsumi 110:15.16
209 Tashiro, Nanami 120:15.20
470 Osawa, Mika 130:15.24
1220 Meier, Céline 140:15.34
374 Kawaguchi, Miyuki 150:15.39
1169 Gandlau, Hella 160:15.63
572 Tanaka, Satomi 170:15.68
940 Iwamoto, Midori 180:15.69
178 Sato, Haruka 190:16.07
1033 Miyauchi, Ayana 200:16.26
439 Yamada, Miku 210:16.37
387 Aoki, Aika 220:16.38
1038 Owada, Haruka 230:16.39
1107 Norizuki, Miyabi 240:16.50
987 Urushidate, Nonami 250:16.60
1034 Morohoshi, Aya 260:17.22
576 Yoneta, Saki 270:17.23
1091 Noguchi, Chizuru 280:17.59
125 Nishigaya, Haruna 290:17.96
1073 Arai, Kyoko 290:17.96
1241 Shields, Amy 310:18.03
1139 Blauenfeldt, Christina 320:18.11
108 Nose, Naomi 330:18.21
1148 Peirup, Gro 340:18.22
1243 Weber, Rebecca 350:18.74
1138 Andersen, Sandra 360:20.61
1142 Jakobsen, Nanna 370:20.99
1120 Buchanan, Veronica 380:21.60
1122 Hogan, Kara 390:30.40
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Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
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Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

100 m    Age Group: 16-18 Male
379 Sakamoto, Shintaro 10:13.89
1217 Iten, Adrian 10:13.89
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 30:14.19
1037 Murayama, Toshihiro 40:14.41
1161 Dietze, Felix 50:14.44
381 Shigeno, Hiroki 60:14.45
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 70:14.52
1153 Dierkes, David 80:14.56
1226 Oberholzer, Fredy 90:14.64
1116 Tsujimura, Hajime 100:14.67
1158 Eckert, Christian 110:14.93
1087 Wachi, Nobuyuki 120:15.28
505 Kosugi, Kenta 130:15.50
488 Sakai, Kazuya 140:16.15
1256 Hughes, Jack 150:16.34
1039 Owada, Yasuyuki 160:16.42
1248 Woessner, Ryan 170:16.65
499 Komatsu, Kazuya 180:17.57
332 Ogawa, Atsushi 190:19.04

100 m    Age Group: 16-18 Female
493 Namekawa, Kaori 10:14.35
1164 Endern, Inga 20:14.51
1036 Murayama, Misuzu 30:14.70
1108 Sakakibara, Nozomi 40:14.79
1172 Hanke, Kathrin 50:14.88
376 Matsumoto, Miki 60:15.17
911 Suzuki, Erika 70:15.48
1106 Kajiyama, Satomi 80:15.51
1025 Imai, Miki 90:15.65
573 Tsuda, Wakana 100:15.96
556 Nakamura, Asami 110:16.23
372 Katafuchi, Erii 120:16.28
349 Taiyo, Chihoko 130:16.32
546 Katayama, Hiroko 140:16.33
1175 Ruedel, Daniela 150:16.35
112 Nose, Rieko 160:16.52
1082 Shiina, Ikumi 170:16.68
1103 Mitsumoto, Orie 180:17.18
955 Imai, Yukari 190:17.28
433 Miura, Sakiko 200:17.29
1149 Peirup, Ina 210:17.30
1141 Hansen, Nanna 210:17.30
1166 Gajowczyk, Carina 230:17.61
580 Abe, Ryoko 240:17.68
1178 Sutschek, Christine 250:17.88
1154 Hoelling, Anja 260:17.98
114 Yamamoto, Noriko 270:18.02
1145 Nielsen, Katia 280:18.69
1181 Mentgen, Milena 290:18.76
1140 Cotin, Manon 300:19.30
1156 Weigt, Pia 310:19.37
1143 Liisberg, Emma 320:20.05
1260 Hooten, Julia 330:33.88

100 m    Age Group: 19-29 Male
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 10:13.94
1078 Okayama, Hiroaki 20:13.97
1079 Okayama, Shoichi 30:14.13
480 Hatta, Michiaki 40:14.31
266 Tanaka, Masayuki 50:14.47
469 Ohta, Yoshiaki 60:14.89
1115 Nagata, Daisuke 70:15.15
1229 Schmid, Patrick 80:15.22
1173 Logemann, Jan 90:15.34
1185 Schmidt, Karsten 100:15.38
1292 Wong, Chi Lun 110:15.49
1083 Suyama, Naoto 120:15.50
1230 Schmid, Stefan 130:15.68
1059 Izumida, Daiki 140:15.75
486 Nonoyama, Takuji 150:16.08
1137 Andersen, Jesper 160:16.27
1150 Sommer, Kristian 170:16.54
1189 van der Wingen, Philipp 180:16.61
1293 Cheng, Wing Hong 190:17.17
986 Tokutake, Mitsuru 200:17.26
485 Miki, Hirotada 210:20.12

100 m    Age Group: 19-29 Female
1211 Blatti, Claudia 10:15.26
473 Sugawara, Yumi 20:15.42
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 30:15.81
265 Tanaka, Emi 40:16.17
977 Koshiishi, Kazumi 50:16.77
1227 Schärer, Doris 60:16.88
558 Nakamura, Yumiko 70:16.96
973 Kobayashi, Sawako 80:16.99
1215 Drechsler, Franziska 90:17.07
1188 Theiß, Sonja 100:17.32
180 Ukiya, Kaoriko 110:17.38
1084 Suyama, Sachiyo 120:17.44
1062 Koyama, Miyuki 130:17.63
1061 Kawaguchi, Harumi 140:17.94
595 Harima, Masami 150:19.65
1146 Olsen, Tania 160:19.83
1250 Kowalski, Megan 170:22.26
1294 Martin-Stone, Karen 180:35.28

2004 Twelfth International Unicycling Convention and World Championships9/17/04 13:15 Page 16 of 43



ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

100 m    Age Group: 30-44 Male
281 Handa, Yoshiaki 10:15.05
103 Gotoh, Yoshitada 20:15.99
1144 Lottrup, Lars 30:16.16
1258 Foss, John 40:16.33
1228 Schmid, Martin 50:16.77
1081 Saitoh, Satoshi 60:16.83
1249 Dressler, Stephen 70:17.19
1147 Olsen, Thomas 80:17.69
106 Machi, Takanobu 90:17.86
1030 Matsumura, Eiji 100:18.35
566 Ozawa, Satoru 110:18.91
982 Sakuma, Yasuo 120:19.34
1184 Sander, Rolf 130:19.50
1186 Schumacher, Stephan 140:19.58
1231 Vonarburg, Urs Peter 150:19.86
969 Akiyama, Masaki 160:20.41
1041 Seto, Hideharu 170:20.57
1064 Yoda, Hiroki 180:20.81
110 Igawa, Michio 190:21.07
147 Yamada, Masahiro 190:21.07
207 Tanaka, Yukitaka 210:21.09
210 Yasuzaki, Yuuji 220:21.49
507 Ishikawa, Yoshitaka 230:21.77
1275 Almocera, Richam (Jing 240:22.11
510 Sato, Kazuya 250:22.75
1092 Noguchi, Yoshikazu 260:22.98
335 Miyazaki, Masahiko 270:23.23
1121 Hogan, Andy 280:29.59

100 m    Age Group: 30-44 Female
1212 Cotter, Constance 10:20.21
971 Fujimoto, Ayumi 20:20.31
1218 Lips, Cornelia 30:21.11
920 Yamashita, Reiko 40:21.15
333 Takashima, Tomoko 50:21.21
1124 Hyder, Debbie 60:21.45
922 Yazawa, Chizuru 70:21.54
250 Koike, Yuki 80:22.49
256 Nishioka, Chiaki 90:22.79
585 Okano, Taeko 100:23.74
264 Taguchi, Yoshiko 110:23.84
1195 Guinid, Angie 120:24.18
586 Shibata, Akiko 130:24.79
1133 Beste, Roz 140:24.96
146 Yamada, Kazumi 150:25.82
597 Itohiya, Kuniko 160:26.00
259 Sugiyama, Chiemi 170:26.04
593 Gunji, Naoko 180:27.38
472 Sugawara, Noriko 190:28.48
206 Shimizu, Kazue 200:30.10
1013 Iizuka, Hiromi 210:30.15
1279 Par, Rebecca 220:33.87

100 m    Age Group: 45-65 Male
1131 Arets, Michel 10:16.78

1251 Ramos, David 20:17.12
905 Moro, Hideharu 30:17.27
921 Yamashita, Satoshi 40:18.28
975 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 50:18.63
219 Kouda, Yoshirou 60:18.75
370 Fujii, Satoru 70:19.01
1197 Perez, Charles 80:19.21
1232 Gilbertson, Bill 90:19.52
1259 Hooten, John 100:19.97
100 Halpern, Jack 110:20.09
509 Ogawa, Hiroshi 120:20.52
331 Sato, Hirofumi 130:20.57
342 Ishihara, Takao 140:20.63
1080 Okayama, Takumi 150:21.02
599 Katou, Kazuo 160:21.10
135 Kato, Yukio 170:21.41
197 Kita, Masayuki 180:21.80
1117 Yoshimura, Mitsuo 190:21.96
581 Ikeda, Katsunori 200:22.03
221 Oguni, Wahei 210:22.77
205 Niwa, Takashi 220:23.11
1254 Arnold, Forrest 230:24.00
1119 Buchanan, David 240:25.80
216 Kaneko, Shiro 250:26.39
208 Taniguchi, Koichi 260:26.50

100 m    Age Group: 45-65 Female
1086 Wachi, Nobuko 10:22.13
341 Hirao, Yoshiko 20:23.98
253 Nishino, Hitoko 30:26.04
130 Kawaguchi, Hiroko 40:26.93
377 Matsumoto, Yuuko 50:30.00
1255 Arnold, JoAnne 60:33.03

100 m    Age Group: 66+ Male
981 Onuma, Tadashi 10:25.26
482 Hayashi, Yumio 20:28.34
198 Okabayasi, Hiroki 30:28.97
204 Nishimura, Masakazu 40:34.32
336 Notsu, Issao 50:34.49

100 m    Age Group: 66+ Female
196 Haseyama, Tokiyo 10:38.80

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: Expert Male
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 10:08.00 1
1078 Okayama, Hiroaki 20:08.01 2
469 Ohta, Yoshiaki 30:08.33 3
371 Furukawa, Taichi 40:08.47 4
266 Tanaka, Masayuki 50:08.49 5

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: Expert Female
269 Yasuda, Nagisa 10:08.29 1
254 Nishino, Yuka 20:08.32 2
350 Taiyo, Wakako 30:08.37 3
944 Misawa, Anna 40:08.41 4
494 Namekawa, Yukari 50:08.53 5
470 Osawa, Mika 60:08.81 6
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One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 0-8 Male
1027 Kondo, Kohei 10:11.78 1
591 Gunji, Kentarou 20:12.24 2
1110 Tsukamoto, Takayuki 30:13.31 3
985 Takahashi, Kouki 40:15.42 4
139 Shimozato, Masaki 50:15.74 5
451 Shimizu, Taisei 60:16.41 6
972 Kato, Kai 70:16.85 1
386 Wang, Siheng 80:19.79 2
1021 Date, Kyosuke 90:22.71 3

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 0-8 Female
909 Sakamoto, Mamiko 10:11.93 1
950 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 20:12.09 2
935 Adachi, Ena 30:12.16 1
213 Satoh, Ayaka 40:12.37 1
937 Akiyama, Kaede 50:12.84 3
537 Goto, Rena 60:13.06 2
1053 Shouji, Raimu 70:13.09 4
380 Sakashita, Hiroi 80:13.12 2
579 Kitazaki, Kaori 90:13.49 3
908 Oguma, Yuki 100:13.86 1
405 Tamura, Madoka 110:14.02 4
391 Honda, Miyuu 120:14.03 3
983 Sumiya, Erika 130:14.52 5
220 Misaki, Naoko 140:14.76 4
539 Hiwatashi, Kaede 150:14.83 5
476 Furuse, Nagisa 160:14.85 6
390 Hasegawa, Akane 170:14.96 2
515 Nakajima, Mizuki 180:15.20 5
516 Yoshino, Aki 190:16.53 3
565 Ozawa, Mio 200:17.23 4
1055 Okita, Mayu 210:17.68 6
502 Matsushita, Yuki 220:17.83 7

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 0-10 Male
912 Suzuki, Keisuke 10:09.73 1
1019 Seki, Kento 20:10.47 1
247 Wakuda, Takayuki 30:10.67 1
344 Sakai, Syu 40:10.86 1
1035 Morohoshi, Koyo 50:10.89 2
552 Kumagai, Youta 60:11.08 2
101 Gotoh, Akira 70:11.12 3
557 Nakamura, Tsubasa 80:11.99 4
1242 Shields, Brian 90:12.13 5
184 Hosoda, Kazuki 100:12.24 2
966 Ishii, Kiyotake 110:12.33 3
956 Imai, Yutaro 120:12.34 3
148 Baba, Syunsuke 130:13.01 4
526 Nozoe, Kousuke 140:13.76 3
230 Hoshiya, Yuusuke 150:14.57 4
119 Murakami, Yosiki 160:15.97 6
1016 Nakano, Atsushi 170:18.05 4

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 0-10 Female
594 Harima, Haduki 10:09.43 1

268 Yasuda, Kayo 20:09.92 2
267 Tsuge, Haduki 30:10.11 1
429 Hiraga, Hazuki 40:10.20 2
255 Nishioka, Ai 50:10.23 3
1043 Seto, Reina 60:10.45 4
170 Kato, Hiroko 70:10.54 1
235 Takada, Rui 80:10.92 2
212 Kaneko, Mayuko 90:10.95 3
554 Mori, Sayaka 100:11.04 1
239 Miwa, Chiharu 110:11.08 5
1045 Suzuki, Chikako 120:11.15 6
904 Mochizuki, Misa 130:11.17 2
343 Nitta, Akane 140:11.18 3
403 Takasaki, Aya 150:11.19 1
1052 Umezu, Mai 160:11.75 3
583 Mori, Manami 170:11.76 3
1170 Gellwitz, Nele 180:11.78 4
402 Sumiyoshi, Fumi 190:12.13 4
222 Ohkawa, Momoe 200:12.26 2
109 Igawa, Chisato 210:13.39 3
1099 Kawashima, Haruka 220:14.17 6
1216 Fischer, Marina 230:14.28 7
129 Honma, Chisato 240:16.05 4
113 Suzuki, Yui 250:16.67 5

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 11-12 Male
1109 Sato, Kuniyoshi 10:08.77 1
918 Yamashita, Hiroki 20:09.77 2
140 Shouji, Kaito 30:09.79 1
490 Abe, Hiromitsu 40:10.01 1
1050 Tuchiya, Takamasa 50:10.08 2
496 Takeuchi, Tatsuya 60:10.19 4
487 Onoda, Satoru 70:10.30 2
1289 Ziyi, Fan 80:10.60 1
1054 Yura, Akihiro 90:10.76 3
980 Moriwaki, Yuuya 100:10.93 3
1118 Ryouki, Ishii 110:11.06 1
232 Katsumata, Tsubasa 120:11.07 2
1076 Hiroe, Yuuki 130:11.49 4
383 Yamasaki, Atsushi 140:11.52 3
211 Fujii, Takahiro 150:11.66 4
277 Yamamoto, Wataru 160:13.98 4
1125 Kudo, Kon 170:15.08 2
504 Sohman, Shinji 180:15.48 5
501 Matsushita, Tatsuya 190:16.42 6
1015 Iizuka, Shigeyosi 200:19.20 5
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One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 11-12 Female
249 Koike, Mao 10:09.25 1
141 Suzuki, Miho 20:09.79 1
1026 Imura, Yuri 30:09.83 1
145 Yamada, Akane 40:10.09 2
1049 Terada, Serina 40:10.09 1
939 Hosoda, Mayuka 60:10.14 1
910 Sakamoto, Wakako 70:10.22 2
1032 Matsumura, Megu 80:10.28 1
1101 Masaki, Azusa 80:10.28 2
1090 Noguchi, Chiho 100:10.40 3
945 Misawa, Rina 110:10.42 4
393 Kunimoto, Nana 120:10.46 5
339 Aoki, Mari 130:10.52 2
168 Kato, Atsuko 130:10.52 2
1017 Seki, Asuka 150:10.53 3
389 Fukuda, Ayaka 160:10.71 4
175 Nishikiori, Koto 170:10.88 3
229 Tomori, Ayano 180:10.93 3
404 Tamahashi, Mika 190:11.03 2
388 Aoki, Yuuka 200:11.28 3
400 Noziri, Ayaka 200:11.28 5
395 Matsuzawa, Mina 220:11.36 4
564 Ozawa, Mai 230:11.37 3
394 Matsuda, Haruka 240:11.43 4
540 Imazeki, Akane 250:11.63 6
149 Hatanaka, Nozomi 260:11.97 5
164 Terata, Karan 270:12.34 4
478 Kamoto, Akiyo 280:13.37 7

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 0-13 Male
1111 Tsukamoto, Yusaku 10:09.03 1
375 Kawase, Reo 20:09.43 2
474 Sugawara, Yuta 30:09.50 3
1042 Seto, Masataka 40:09.61 1
1284 Ge, Yang 50:09.64 2
925 Yoshida, Yuji 60:09.65 1
1113 Maruyama, Takayuki 70:09.85 2
382 Terashita, Kazushi 80:10.51 3
369 Doi, Shunpei 90:10.63 4
272 Susaki, Daisuke 100:11.12 4
102 Gotoh, Satoshi 110:11.82 5
964 Hiwada, Hikaru 120:12.82 3
120 Turusima, Tatuya 130:13.85 4

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 0-13 Female
269 Yasuda, Nagisa 10:08.58 1
254 Nishino, Yuka 20:08.70 1
494 Namekawa, Yukari 30:08.85 2
924 Yazawa, Saori 40:08.92 1
1024 Hashimoto, Sayaka 50:09.36 2
949 Okabe, Rie 60:09.39 1
936 Adachi, Misato 70:09.40 3
1031 Matsumura, Mao 80:09.44 1
231 Katsumata, Aya 90:09.47 2
1286 Xinyi, Liu 100:09.71 4

1283 Ge, Wang 110:09.86 2
260 Sugiyama, Sizue 120:09.91 3
373 Katafuchi, Riko 130:10.00 3
167 Ito, Yuumi 140:10.11 2
1288 Yuqing, Lan 150:10.34 3
1219 Lips, Mirjam 160:10.75 5
1022 Endo, Kaori 170:10.94 4
1085 Wachi, Akiko 180:11.16 4
215 Kaneko, Mika 190:11.53 4
1168 Gajowczyk, Theresa 200:12.38 5
1105 Yasuno, Emi 210:12.66 3
1281 Sulit, Tracy 220:15.67 6
1276 Eusebio, Hilda Marie 230:18.30 6
1126 Martin, Phoebe 240:18.37 5

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 14-15 Male
378 Sakamoto, Keisuke 10:08.14 1
345 Suzuki, Katsumi 20:08.21 2
371 Furukawa, Taichi 30:08.51 1
340 Harada, Ryuta 40:08.81 1
1102 Masaki, Shunsuke 50:08.86 2
495 Shimizu, Yosuke 60:08.88 2
133 Ishikoshi, Toshiyuki 70:08.98 3
468 Ando, Masahiro 80:09.20 3
968 Shinzo, Shogo 90:09.65 4
512 Ida, Kiitirou 100:09.95 4
1237 Muellerleile, Nicholas 110:10.13 5
584 Okano, Keisuke 120:10.20 3
500 Matsui, Yuki 130:10.30 4
233 Takada, Hiroki 140:10.44 5
1155 Weigt, Moritz 150:10.72 6
1104 Oshino, Kouichi 160:10.78 6
107 Takayanagi, Tomoyuki 170:11.06 7
1278 Guinid, Jeff Dylan 180:11.91 5
1213 Coutsikos, Alexis 190:12.06 6
1246 Woessner, Justin 200:12.46 7

2004 Twelfth International Unicycling Convention and World Championships9/17/04 13:15 Page 19 of 43



ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 14-15 Female
131 Ishii, Yukako 10:08.47 1
919 Yamashita, Kyoko 20:08.58 1
944 Misawa, Anna 30:08.70 1
470 Osawa, Mika 40:08.80 1
350 Taiyo, Wakako 50:08.82 1
1020 Seki, Manami 60:08.96 2
1028 Kondo, Yumi 70:09.03 2
374 Kawaguchi, Miyuki 80:09.15 2
1169 Gandlau, Hella 90:09.28 2
948 Ohashi, Natsumi 100:09.40 3
1290 Kwaguchi, Sachiko 110:09.62 3
144 Toida, Ayumi 120:09.82 1
1033 Miyauchi, Ayana 130:09.86 2
178 Sato, Haruka 140:09.89 4
1091 Noguchi, Chizuru 150:10.09 5
1038 Owada, Haruka 160:10.13 4
1077 Okayama, Ayumi 170:10.15 5
439 Yamada, Miku 180:10.17 3
572 Tanaka, Satomi 190:10.20 3
1107 Norizuki, Miyabi 200:10.21 2
125 Nishigaya, Haruna 210:10.60 4
1073 Arai, Kyoko 220:10.83 5
987 Urushidate, Nonami 230:10.87 3
1148 Peirup, Gro 240:10.88 6
1139 Blauenfeldt, Christina 250:11.03 4
1241 Shields, Amy 260:11.66 4
1138 Andersen, Sandra 270:12.62 6
1142 Jakobsen, Nanna 280:12.75 7
1277 Guinid, Alayka Mae 290:14.75 5

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 16-18 Male
1037 Murayama, Toshihiro 10:08.63 1
1116 Tsujimura, Hajime 20:08.66 1
379 Sakamoto, Shintaro 30:08.71 1
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 40:08.79 2
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 50:08.92 1
347 Suzuki, Yuuta 60:09.33 3
488 Sakai, Kazuya 70:09.58 2
1248 Woessner, Ryan 80:09.90 4
1087 Wachi, Nobuyuki 90:10.60 2
332 Ogawa, Atsushi 100:12.78 3
203 Kachi, Takahiro 100:12.78 4

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 16-18 Female
493 Namekawa, Kaori 10:08.94 1
132 Ishikoshi, Saki 20:09.08 1
376 Matsumoto, Miki 30:09.15 1
1106 Kajiyama, Satomi 40:09.21 2
1164 Endern, Inga 50:09.43 3
349 Taiyo, Chihoko 60:09.66 4
1108 Sakakibara, Nozomi 70:09.70 2
1025 Imai, Miki 80:09.78 2
573 Tsuda, Wakana 90:10.07 1
372 Katafuchi, Erii 100:10.23 3
549 Komuro, Hitomi 110:10.26 1

955 Imai, Yukari 120:10.64 5
1154 Hoelling, Anja 130:10.80 6
1157 Reinerth, Julia 140:10.81 2
546 Katayama, Hiroko 150:11.00 2
1162 Dietze, Stephanie 160:11.04 3
1166 Gajowczyk, Carina 170:11.12 3
1103 Mitsumoto, Orie 180:11.14 4
1178 Sutschek, Christine 180:11.14 3
112 Nose, Rieko 200:11.22 4
1181 Mentgen, Milena 210:11.59 5
1140 Cotin, Manon 220:12.27 5
114 Yamamoto, Noriko 230:12.81 7
1235 Grider, Christy 240:14.27 4
580 Abe, Ryoko 250:15.67 5

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 19-29 Male
1078 Okayama, Hiroaki 10:08.11 1
266 Tanaka, Masayuki 20:08.32 1
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 30:08.44 1
469 Ohta, Yoshiaki 40:08.58 2
479 Ando, Yuta 50:08.61 2
1011 Ono, Yuichi 60:08.72 1
280 Handa, Noriaki 70:08.79 2
1079 Okayama, Shoichi 80:08.80 1
480 Hatta, Michiaki 90:09.06 3
1173 Logemann, Jan 100:09.22 3
1229 Schmid, Patrick 110:09.32 2
134 Kato, Yoji 120:09.39 2
486 Nonoyama, Takuji 130:09.57 3
1150 Sommer, Kristian 140:09.75 3
1171 Hahn, Moritz 150:09.76 4
1137 Andersen, Jesper 160:09.99 3
1059 Izumida, Daiki 170:10.10 4
1083 Suyama, Naoto 180:10.50 4
986 Tokutake, Mitsuru 190:11.42 5
485 Miki, Hirotada 200:12.53 5

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 19-29 Female
473 Sugawara, Yumi 10:09.49 1
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 20:10.10 1
265 Tanaka, Emi 30:10.27 2
558 Nakamura, Yumiko 40:10.53 2
180 Ukiya, Kaoriko 50:10.65 3
977 Koshiishi, Kazumi 60:10.66 4
1188 Theiß, Sonja 70:10.68 1
973 Kobayashi, Sawako 80:10.84 3
1062 Koyama, Miyuki 90:10.98 4
1146 Olsen, Tania 100:12.62 5
1250 Kowalski, Megan 110:13.71 5
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One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 30-44 Male
281 Handa, Yoshiaki 10:09.50 1
103 Gotoh, Yoshitada 20:09.75 1
1012 Tanida, Takashi 30:09.80 1
1144 Lottrup, Lars 40:10.08 2
1196 Barreto, Josue 50:10.26 1
106 Machi, Takanobu 60:12.55 2
1048 Terada, Satoru 70:13.06 2
210 Yasuzaki, Yuuji 80:13.25 3
566 Ozawa, Satoru 90:16.05 3
1041 Seto, Hideharu 100:17.15 4
969 Akiyama, Masaki 110:18.54 3
335 Miyazaki, Masahiko 120:20.43 2

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 30-44 Female
1212 Cotter, Constance 10:16.04 1
971 Fujimoto, Ayumi 20:16.24 1
1124 Hyder, Debbie 30:16.65 2
920 Yamashita, Reiko 40:17.06 3
256 Nishioka, Chiaki 50:17.26 4
1269 Miller - Selwood, Sarah 60:21.56 2

One-foot 50 m    Age Group: 45-65 Male
905 Moro, Hideharu 10:12.75 1
236 Ueta, Shigefumi 20:13.84 2
100 Halpern, Jack 30:14.57 1
599 Katou, Kazuo 40:14.75 2
219 Kouda, Yoshirou 50:14.95 3
342 Ishihara, Takao 60:16.24 1
1251 Ramos, David 70:16.62 2
1080 Okayama, Takumi 80:16.86 4
921 Yamashita, Satoshi 90:17.70 5
514 Kambe, Hiroshi 100:18.50 6

Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: Expert Male
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 10:07.46 1
1011 Ono, Yuichi 20:07.55 2
474 Sugawara, Yuta 30:08.30 3
134 Kato, Yoji 40:08.44 4
266 Tanaka, Masayuki 50:08.81 5
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 60:09.35 6

Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: Expert Female
143 Suzuki, Yuka 10:07.63 1
269 Yasuda, Nagisa 20:07.88 2
911 Suzuki, Erika 30:07.93 3

Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: 11-12 Male
490 Abe, Hiromitsu 10:08.74 1
918 Yamashita, Hiroki 20:09.15 2
140 Shouji, Kaito 30:09.49 3
1109 Sato, Kuniyoshi 40:09.63 4
965 Hiwada, Kenta 50:10.51 5
1050 Tuchiya, Takamasa 60:12.46 1
258 Ogura, Takeaki 70:13.41 2
383 Yamasaki, Atsushi 80:14.39 1
211 Fujii, Takahiro 90:15.00 6

487 Onoda, Satoru 100:15.46 3
232 Katsumata, Tsubasa 110:17.29 4
980 Moriwaki, Yuuya 120:18.48 2
508 Nakano, Hiroki 130:21.13 3
504 Sohman, Shinji 140:25.85 4

Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: 11-12 Female
910 Sakamoto, Wakako 10:09.13 1
234 Takada, Natsuki 20:09.20 2
1026 Imura, Yuri 30:09.36 1
945 Misawa, Rina 40:09.61 1
942 Kawamura, Mami 50:10.06 1
263 Taguchi, Nana 60:10.19 2
1032 Matsumura, Megu 70:10.31 1
1049 Terada, Serina 80:10.76 2
939 Hosoda, Mayuka 90:10.89 3
249 Koike, Mao 100:10.94 1
339 Aoki, Mari 110:11.50 2
432 Ikeda, Yuuki 120:12.53 2
252 Moriuchi, Aika 130:13.09 3
1101 Masaki, Azusa 140:13.26 2
564 Ozawa, Mai 150:13.60 4
229 Tomori, Ayano 160:14.61 3
1285 Sijia, Li 170:15.51 4
543 Izumiyama, Yuuki 180:16.30 3
540 Imazeki, Akane 190:18.01 3

Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: 0-13 Male
474 Sugawara, Yuta 10:08.90 1
1111 Tsukamoto, Yusaku 20:10.84 1
375 Kawase, Reo 30:14.52 2

Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: 0-13 Female
494 Namekawa, Yukari 10:07.34 1
269 Yasuda, Nagisa 20:08.38 1
142 Suzuki, Rie 30:08.49 2
1044 Suzuki, Chiaki 40:08.67 2
1047 Terada, Arisa 50:09.32 1
471 Sato, Misa 60:10.11 1
254 Nishino, Yuka 70:10.30 3
1085 Wachi, Akiko 80:11.22 3
936 Adachi, Misato 90:11.37 1
1022 Endo, Kaori 100:12.01 2
260 Sugiyama, Sizue 110:12.69 4
373 Katafuchi, Riko 120:13.09 2
1219 Lips, Mirjam 130:14.02 3
1288 Yuqing, Lan 140:14.18 5
1168 Gajowczyk, Theresa 150:14.46 2
1286 Xinyi, Liu 160:16.21 3
1280 Par, Sarah Jane 170:20.31 4
1276 Eusebio, Hilda Marie 180:20.64 3
1281 Sulit, Tracy 190:25.72 4
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Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: 14-15 Male
468 Ando, Masahiro 10:08.17 1
345 Suzuki, Katsumi 20:09.41 1
378 Sakamoto, Keisuke 30:09.74 2
1102 Masaki, Shunsuke 40:10.61 3
371 Furukawa, Taichi 50:13.41 2
500 Matsui, Yuki 60:13.83 3
584 Okano, Keisuke 70:13.89 1
1104 Oshino, Kouichi 80:13.93 2
968 Shinzo, Shogo 90:15.53 4
1278 Guinid, Jeff Dylan 100:16.51 3
1237 Muellerleile, Nicholas 110:17.00 4

Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: 14-15 Female
919 Yamashita, Kyoko 10:07.45 1
143 Suzuki, Yuka 20:07.89 1
350 Taiyo, Wakako 30:08.39 2
1028 Kondo, Yumi 40:08.86 1
131 Ishii, Yukako 50:08.87 1
491 Abe, Kiho 60:09.10 3
948 Ohashi, Natsumi 70:09.17 1
144 Toida, Ayumi 80:09.38 1
940 Iwamoto, Midori 90:09.66 2
209 Tashiro, Nanami 100:09.75 4
1169 Gandlau, Hella 110:09.82 2
374 Kawaguchi, Miyuki 120:10.11 3
125 Nishigaya, Haruna 130:10.51 2
1033 Miyauchi, Ayana 140:10.57 2
470 Osawa, Mika 150:10.64 2
1038 Owada, Haruka 160:11.80 3
178 Sato, Haruka 170:11.97 3
1091 Noguchi, Chizuru 180:13.37 5
572 Tanaka, Satomi 190:13.64 3
1241 Shields, Amy 200:14.38 3
108 Nose, Naomi 210:14.49 4
1142 Jakobsen, Nanna 220:18.15 4
1243 Weber, Rebecca 230:20.05 4

Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: 16-18 Male
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 10:09.22 1
1037 Murayama, Toshihiro 20:09.26 1
1116 Tsujimura, Hajime 30:09.57 1
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 40:09.93 1
347 Suzuki, Yuuta 50:10.34 2
1248 Woessner, Ryan 60:10.89 2
1039 Owada, Yasuyuki 70:12.14 2
1087 Wachi, Nobuyuki 80:12.26 3
379 Sakamoto, Shintaro 90:13.08 2
505 Kosugi, Kenta 100:13.31 3
1153 Dierkes, David 110:14.18 4
1163 Eichholz, Lutz 120:15.44 4
332 Ogawa, Atsushi 130:17.62 3
1158 Eckert, Christian 140:26.18 4

Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: 16-18 Female
132 Ishikoshi, Saki 10:08.33 1

911 Suzuki, Erika 20:08.37 1
1172 Hanke, Kathrin 30:08.58 1
349 Taiyo, Chihoko 40:09.30 1
1036 Murayama, Misuzu 50:09.86 1
1106 Kajiyama, Satomi 60:10.31 1
549 Komuro, Hitomi 70:10.86 2
1108 Sakakibara, Nozomi 80:11.00 3
1141 Hansen, Nanna 90:11.32 2
573 Tsuda, Wakana 100:11.73 2
372 Katafuchi, Erii 110:11.74 2
1166 Gajowczyk, Carina 120:11.77 2
1154 Hoelling, Anja 130:12.19 3
1140 Cotin, Manon 140:12.49 3
1149 Peirup, Ina 150:12.86 3
1157 Reinerth, Julia 160:13.81 4
546 Katayama, Hiroko 170:14.26 2
1103 Mitsumoto, Orie 180:14.65 4
114 Yamamoto, Noriko 190:15.35 5
1143 Liisberg, Emma 200:16.34 6
1156 Weigt, Pia 210:16.45 4
1235 Grider, Christy 220:16.64 3
112 Nose, Rieko 230:18.68 3
1181 Mentgen, Milena 240:21.93 4

Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: 19-29 Male
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 10:07.90 1
1011 Ono, Yuichi 20:07.91 2
469 Ohta, Yoshiaki 30:08.72 1
266 Tanaka, Masayuki 40:08.93 3
134 Kato, Yoji 50:09.02 2
1059 Izumida, Daiki 60:09.46 1
1137 Andersen, Jesper 70:10.84 3
1173 Logemann, Jan 80:11.17 4
1171 Hahn, Moritz 90:12.93 1
486 Nonoyama, Takuji 100:17.94 1
485 Miki, Hirotada 110:19.88 4

Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: 19-29 Female
265 Tanaka, Emi 10:10.28 1
180 Ukiya, Kaoriko 20:10.38 1
473 Sugawara, Yumi 30:10.72 2
1190 Bykowski, Gabriele 40:12.92 1
973 Kobayashi, Sawako 50:12.95 3
1188 Theiß, Sonja 60:14.15 4
1211 Blatti, Claudia 70:16.93 2
1250 Kowalski, Megan 80:20.00 5
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 90:23.34 2

Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: 30-44 Male
475 Takagi, Tadamasa 10:09.28 1
281 Handa, Yoshiaki 20:09.40 1
1144 Lottrup, Lars 30:12.08 2
1258 Foss, John 40:12.65 3
1196 Barreto, Josue 50:14.78 2
1228 Schmid, Martin 60:25.71 4
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Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: 30-44 Female
920 Yamashita, Reiko 10:16.22 1
1212 Cotter, Constance 20:20.19 2
1124 Hyder, Debbie 30:29.32 3

Walk the Wheel 30 m    Age Group: 45-65 Male
905 Moro, Hideharu 10:15.10 1
599 Katou, Kazuo 20:18.91 1
975 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 30:20.17 2
1232 Gilbertson, Bill 40:29.02 3

Forward Slow    Age Group: Expert Male
1275 Almocera, Richam (Jing 10:51.43
1274 Almocera, Alrich 20:51.13
1144 Lottrup, Lars 30:45.06
479 Ando, Yuta 40:41.88
1130 Weichenberger, David 50:40.56
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 60:39.98

Forward Slow    Age Group: Expert Female
1188 Theiß, Sonja 10:52.54
1142 Jakobsen, Nanna 20:39.89
1139 Blauenfeldt, Christina 30:33.87
1148 Peirup, Gro 40:31.45
1145 Nielsen, Katia 50:30.89
592 Gunji, Miho 60:30.26

Forward Slow    Age Group: 0-8 Male
917 Uehara, Takumi 10:20.05
985 Takahashi, Kouki 20:17.95
967 Kaminotani, Takumi 30:17.05
386 Wang, Siheng 40:15.38
972 Kato, Kai 50:15.06
963 Fujii, Tatsuhiro 60:14.06
1021 Date, Kyosuke 70:12.11

Forward Slow    Age Group: 0-8 Female
537 Goto, Rena 10:26.62
935 Adachi, Ena 20:23.02
908 Oguma, Yuki 30:22.45
476 Furuse, Nagisa 40:21.67
909 Sakamoto, Mamiko 50:21.06
380 Sakashita, Hiroi 60:20.68
950 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 70:19.53
937 Akiyama, Kaede 80:18.05
213 Satoh, Ayaka 90:17.96
941 Katou, Yuuka 100:16.77
228 Terakado, Natsuki 110:15.34
220 Misaki, Naoko 120:15.06

Forward Slow    Age Group: 0-10 Male
912 Suzuki, Keisuke 10:33.62
111 Tsuchiya, Shuuichirou 20:22.21
247 Wakuda, Takayuki 30:21.45
344 Sakai, Syu 40:21.19
1019 Seki, Kento 50:20.96
1035 Morohoshi, Koyo 60:20.35
956 Imai, Yutaro 70:18.15

119 Murakami, Yosiki 80:17.97
1057 Emori, Nobuaki 90:17.78
966 Ishii, Kiyotake 100:17.23
1242 Shields, Brian 110:15.41
410 Matsumoto, Kouhei 120:14.02
1123 Hogan, Sebastian 130:13.83
1193 Yanay, Yinnon 140:12.81
104 Hashimoto, Naoki 150:08.14

Forward Slow    Age Group: 0-10 Female
592 Gunji, Miho 10:30.26
914 Uehara, Chiyo 20:26.73
1170 Gellwitz, Nele 30:23.88
1043 Seto, Reina 40:23.73
477 Hayashi, Noriko 50:23.56
113 Suzuki, Yui 60:21.87
904 Mochizuki, Misa 70:21.39
109 Igawa, Chisato 80:19.69
1216 Fischer, Marina 90:19.66
596 Harima, Natsumi 100:18.59
222 Ohkawa, Momoe 110:18.52
583 Mori, Manami 120:17.91
279 Yoshino, Yuka 130:16.48
401 Ogawa, Rina 140:16.07
403 Takasaki, Aya 150:15.78
212 Kaneko, Mayuko 160:15.41
235 Takada, Rui 170:15.28
118 Kai, Mizuki 180:13.92
416 Tsukuda, Akari 190:13.62
421 Uto, Kaede 200:13.36
402 Sumiyoshi, Fumi 210:13.07
274 Uno, Mirai 220:12.84
422 Uto, Konoha 230:11.85
423 Uto, Kurumi 240:11.56

Forward Slow    Age Group: 11-12 Male
1118 Ryouki, Ishii 10:24.37
1289 Ziyi, Fan 20:23.19
383 Yamasaki, Atsushi 30:23.05
965 Hiwada, Kenta 40:20.99
211 Fujii, Takahiro 50:18.89
140 Shouji, Kaito 60:18.54
258 Ogura, Takeaki 70:18.22
508 Nakano, Hiroki 80:17.67
1054 Yura, Akihiro 90:15.01
503 Munekata, Ryo 100:12.44
277 Yamamoto, Wataru 110:10.56
487 Onoda, Satoru 120:09.97
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Forward Slow    Age Group: 11-12 Female
942 Kawamura, Mami 10:26.96
1049 Terada, Serina 20:26.88
939 Hosoda, Mayuka 30:24.94
1017 Seki, Asuka 40:24.62
339 Aoki, Mari 50:23.33
1285 Sijia, Li 60:23.06
564 Ozawa, Mai 70:22.26
1026 Imura, Yuri 80:20.84
393 Kunimoto, Nana 90:20.59
400 Noziri, Ayaka 100:19.76
404 Tamahashi, Mika 110:19.05
945 Misawa, Rina 120:18.09
395 Matsuzawa, Mina 130:18.00
388 Aoki, Yuuka 140:16.81
168 Kato, Atsuko 150:16.06
478 Kamoto, Akiyo 160:15.53
234 Takada, Natsuki 170:14.62
394 Matsuda, Haruka 180:13.92
164 Terata, Karan 190:12.46
1090 Noguchi, Chiho 200:12.24
397 Nakagawara, Shiori 210:12.01

Forward Slow    Age Group: 0-15 Male
1284 Ge, Yang 10:26.29
378 Sakamoto, Keisuke 20:25.01
968 Shinzo, Shogo 30:23.93
1278 Guinid, Jeff Dylan 40:23.49
133 Ishikoshi, Toshiyuki 50:22.62
1225 Métry, Yves 60:22.19
1177 Storp, Marius 70:19.72
468 Ando, Masahiro 80:19.59
371 Furukawa, Taichi 90:17.94
1014 Iizuka, Koji 100:17.21
375 Kawase, Reo 110:15.64
1042 Seto, Masataka 120:14.09
1224 Métry, Pascal 130:14.06
500 Matsui, Yuki 140:13.55
278 Yamashita, Takeshi 150:13.49
340 Harada, Ryuta 160:11.54
272 Susaki, Daisuke 170:10.75
105 Hayashi, Masao 180:07.02

Forward Slow    Age Group: 0-15 Female
1142 Jakobsen, Nanna 10:39.89
1139 Blauenfeldt, Christina 20:33.87
1148 Peirup, Gro 30:31.45
1160 Dierkes, Esther 40:29.21
1165 Fronhoffs, Nicole 50:27.32
1169 Gandlau, Hella 60:26.93
1241 Shields, Amy 70:26.65
131 Ishii, Yukako 80:24.57
143 Suzuki, Yuka 90:24.06
1276 Eusebio, Hilda Marie 100:23.64
1031 Matsumura, Mao 110:23.32
209 Tashiro, Nanami 120:22.75

1085 Wachi, Akiko 130:22.59
1168 Gajowczyk, Theresa 140:22.31
1280 Par, Sarah Jane 150:21.87
231 Katsumata, Aya 160:21.06
1138 Andersen, Sandra 170:20.55
948 Ohashi, Natsumi 180:20.43
374 Kawaguchi, Miyuki 190:19.88
1074 Arai, Ryoko 200:19.84
1288 Yuqing, Lan 210:19.35
1281 Sulit, Tracy 220:19.28
949 Okabe, Rie 230:19.04
1219 Lips, Mirjam 240:18.99
471 Sato, Misa 250:17.66
919 Yamashita, Kyoko 260:17.52
1024 Hashimoto, Sayaka 270:17.26
936 Adachi, Misato 280:16.72
1283 Ge, Wang 290:16.44
1044 Suzuki, Chiaki 300:16.34
1047 Terada, Arisa 300:16.34
1022 Endo, Kaori 320:16.00
1286 Xinyi, Liu 330:15.88
1220 Meier, Céline 340:15.54
924 Yazawa, Saori 350:14.29
1091 Noguchi, Chizuru 360:13.98
125 Nishigaya, Haruna 370:13.78
373 Katafuchi, Riko 380:13.44
572 Tanaka, Satomi 390:11.75
1243 Weber, Rebecca 400:11.56
1122 Hogan, Kara 410:10.84
1034 Morohoshi, Aya 420:09.44

Forward Slow    Age Group: 16-18 Male
1158 Eckert, Christian 10:38.77
1129 Wells, Simon 20:26.19
1037 Murayama, Toshihiro 30:23.82
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 40:23.53
1248 Woessner, Ryan 50:21.86
379 Sakamoto, Shintaro 60:21.84
381 Shigeno, Hiroki 70:19.45
1161 Dietze, Felix 80:18.96
203 Kachi, Takahiro 90:16.74
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 100:16.05
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Forward Slow    Age Group: 16-18 Female
1145 Nielsen, Katia 10:30.89
1178 Sutschek, Christine 20:28.73
349 Taiyo, Chihoko 30:25.11
1167 Gajowczyk, Tatjana 40:25.04
1166 Gajowczyk, Carina 50:24.05
1143 Liisberg, Emma 60:23.79
1154 Hoelling, Anja 70:23.53
1164 Endern, Inga 80:22.13
1172 Hanke, Kathrin 90:21.62
1140 Cotin, Manon 90:21.62
1175 Ruedel, Daniela 110:20.28
1235 Grider, Christy 120:20.13
1106 Kajiyama, Satomi 130:19.34
573 Tsuda, Wakana 140:18.88
1159 Kreisz, Hannah 150:18.05
1181 Mentgen, Milena 160:15.79
493 Namekawa, Kaori 170:15.68
955 Imai, Yukari 180:13.79
1162 Dietze, Stephanie 190:13.58
376 Matsumoto, Miki 200:10.27
1156 Weigt, Pia 210:08.94

Forward Slow    Age Group: 19-29 Male
1274 Almocera, Alrich 10:51.13
479 Ando, Yuta 20:41.88
1130 Weichenberger, David 30:40.56
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 40:39.98
1150 Sommer, Kristian 50:35.75
1229 Schmid, Patrick 60:28.07
1137 Andersen, Jesper 70:24.48
1059 Izumida, Daiki 80:23.37
1011 Ono, Yuichi 90:19.65
1173 Logemann, Jan 100:18.99
280 Handa, Noriaki 110:15.78
1171 Hahn, Moritz 120:14.61
1191 Nir, Nimrod 130:10.52
1189 van der Wingen, Philipp 140:10.24
986 Tokutake, Mitsuru 150:06.54
1115 Nagata, Daisuke 160:02.26

Forward Slow    Age Group: 19-29 Female
1188 Theiß, Sonja 10:52.54
1061 Kawaguchi, Harumi 20:29.66
558 Nakamura, Yumiko 30:21.18
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 40:21.06
973 Kobayashi, Sawako 50:20.09
1250 Kowalski, Megan 60:17.26
1211 Blatti, Claudia 70:16.84
1062 Koyama, Miyuki 80:15.65

Forward Slow    Age Group: 30+ Male
1275 Almocera, Richam (Jing 10:51.43
1144 Lottrup, Lars 20:45.06
1196 Barreto, Josue 30:28.05
1258 Foss, John 40:27.19

1012 Tanida, Takashi 50:21.65
281 Handa, Yoshiaki 60:20.75
1282 Ruiz, Javier 70:19.56
475 Takagi, Tadamasa 80:19.47
1249 Dressler, Stephen 90:17.52
1131 Arets, Michel 100:15.85
1268 Marshall, Jonathan 110:14.55
103 Gotoh, Yoshitada 120:13.89
1264 Davies, Roger 130:13.22
1251 Ramos, David 140:13.02
106 Machi, Takanobu 150:11.52
1228 Schmid, Martin 160:11.35
1254 Arnold, Forrest 170:09.37
100 Halpern, Jack 180:08.09
338 Waga, Michihiko 190:07.68
1232 Gilbertson, Bill 200:07.59
969 Akiyama, Masaki 210:06.94
509 Ogawa, Hiroshi 220:06.47
981 Onuma, Tadashi 230:05.23

Forward Slow    Age Group: 30+ Female
1124 Hyder, Debbie 10:26.08
1212 Cotter, Constance 20:23.91
1269 Miller - Selwood, Sarah 30:07.78
1133 Beste, Roz 40:07.01
1218 Lips, Cornelia 50:06.05
1233 Gilbertson, Diane 60:04.88

Obstacle Course    Age Group: Expert Male
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 10:19.89
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 20:20.21
1173 Logemann, Jan 30:20.50
1037 Murayama, Toshihiro 40:20.86
1258 Foss, John 50:20.94
1079 Okayama, Shoichi 60:21.04

Obstacle Course    Age Group: Expert Female
924 Yazawa, Saori 10:20.62
1165 Fronhoffs, Nicole 20:20.70
254 Nishino, Yuka 30:20.72
919 Yamashita, Kyoko 40:21.02
1160 Dierkes, Esther 50:21.31
349 Taiyo, Chihoko 60:21.66
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Obstacle Course    Age Group: 0-8 Male
591 Gunji, Kentarou 10:25.18
1027 Kondo, Kohei 20:28.69
1075 Arai, Shunji 30:29.23
963 Fujii, Tatsuhiro 40:30.12
917 Uehara, Takumi 50:30.85
386 Wang, Siheng 60:32.27
985 Takahashi, Kouki 60:32.27
411 Murata, Takumi 80:32.85
972 Kato, Kai 90:32.97
151 Sasaki, Hidetaka 100:33.95
139 Shimozato, Masaki 110:36.75
967 Kaminotani, Takumi 120:37.99
1021 Date, Kyosuke 130:38.26

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 0-8 Female
909 Sakamoto, Mamiko 10:26.89
262 Taguchi, Akina 20:28.44
935 Adachi, Ena 30:28.66
937 Akiyama, Kaede 40:29.31
537 Goto, Rena 50:29.51
950 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 60:30.63
405 Tamura, Madoka 70:30.81
579 Kitazaki, Kaori 80:31.02
476 Furuse, Nagisa 90:31.08
380 Sakashita, Hiroi 100:31.35
228 Terakado, Natsuki 110:31.77
391 Honda, Miyuu 120:31.80
539 Hiwatashi, Kaede 130:31.85
908 Oguma, Yuki 140:32.20
390 Hasegawa, Akane 150:32.64
220 Misaki, Naoko 160:33.20
941 Katou, Yuuka 170:33.38
1055 Okita, Mayu 180:34.68
511 Ida, Ayaka 190:36.91
569 Suzuki, Riko 200:38.12
117 Kai, Miki 210:38.17
565 Ozawa, Mio 220:38.43

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 0-10 Male
912 Suzuki, Keisuke 10:22.08
923 Yazawa, Hayato 20:22.36
251 Koike, Yuuho 30:24.08
184 Hosoda, Kazuki 40:25.67
344 Sakai, Syu 50:25.75
111 Tsuchiya, Shuuichirou 60:25.77
101 Gotoh, Akira 70:25.88
552 Kumagai, Youta 80:25.98
119 Murakami, Yosiki 90:26.09
557 Nakamura, Tsubasa 100:26.48
247 Wakuda, Takayuki 110:26.54
956 Imai, Yutaro 120:26.93
1242 Shields, Brian 130:26.97
384 Saitou, Minoru 140:27.22
526 Nozoe, Kousuke 150:27.28
966 Ishii, Kiyotake 160:28.61

410 Matsumoto, Kouhei 170:29.37
271 Shiomi, Shouki 180:30.27
412 Nishiyama, Ryoudou 190:30.40
1035 Morohoshi, Koyo 200:30.50
420 Umeki, Tasuku 210:30.77
414 Sumida, Shutaro 220:30.97
148 Baba, Syunsuke 230:31.27
1016 Nakano, Atsushi 240:31.57
276 Yamada, Kakeru 250:32.47
424 Utsunomiya, Seiya 260:33.13
1193 Yanay, Yinnon 270:35.30
529 Tanaka, Yoshihide 280:35.56
230 Hoshiya, Yuusuke 290:36.01
946 Nara, Toshiki 300:36.53
104 Hashimoto, Naoki 310:38.19
199 Sasaki, Yuta DQ
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Obstacle Course    Age Group: 0-10 Female
902 Matsumaru, Erina 10:21.99
596 Harima, Natsumi 20:22.35
903 Matsumaru, Reina 30:22.96
914 Uehara, Chiyo 40:23.07
403 Takasaki, Aya 50:23.36
904 Mochizuki, Misa 60:23.61
1170 Gellwitz, Nele 70:23.97
429 Hiraga, Hazuki 80:24.12
255 Nishioka, Ai 90:24.36
592 Gunji, Miho 100:24.86
170 Kato, Hiroko 110:24.87
1043 Seto, Reina 120:25.22
268 Yasuda, Kayo 130:25.64
401 Ogawa, Rina 140:25.84
267 Tsuge, Haduki 150:25.93
583 Mori, Manami 160:26.03
554 Mori, Sayaka 170:26.08
477 Hayashi, Noriko 180:26.65
343 Nitta, Akane 190:26.81
1216 Fischer, Marina 200:26.90
222 Ohkawa, Momoe 210:27.02
402 Sumiyoshi, Fumi 220:27.03
1052 Umezu, Mai 230:27.42
239 Miwa, Chiharu 240:27.75
176 Ohrui, Ayaha 250:28.01
235 Takada, Rui 260:28.04
421 Uto, Kaede 270:28.17
274 Uno, Mirai 280:28.44
423 Uto, Kurumi 290:28.69
113 Suzuki, Yui 300:28.88
1045 Suzuki, Chikako 300:28.88
129 Honma, Chisato 320:28.99
118 Kai, Mizuki 330:29.79
109 Igawa, Chisato 340:30.27
520 Iyadomi, Natsuko 350:30.34
279 Yoshino, Yuka 360:31.13
416 Tsukuda, Akari 370:31.60
273 Uno, Kanna 380:31.92
407 Kiyotaka, Tomoka 390:31.99
413 Shikasho, Mizuki 400:32.76
417 Ueno, Jura 410:33.51
418 Ueno, Mai 420:35.27
1099 Kawashima, Haruka 430:36.10
523 Nishioka, Chiho 440:36.48
422 Uto, Konoha 450:37.89
578 Yosida, Mizuki DQ

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 11-12 Male
965 Hiwada, Kenta 10:22.72
918 Yamashita, Hiroki 20:22.87
1289 Ziyi, Fan 30:23.26
1109 Sato, Kuniyoshi 40:23.82
258 Ogura, Takeaki 50:24.47
490 Abe, Hiromitsu 60:24.74

211 Fujii, Takahiro 70:25.06
140 Shouji, Kaito 80:25.25
1118 Ryouki, Ishii 90:25.41
980 Moriwaki, Yuuya 100:26.15
1050 Tuchiya, Takamasa 110:26.33
383 Yamasaki, Atsushi 120:26.36
150 Ishimura, Seiya 130:27.56
409 Matsumoto, Kenshi 140:27.65
232 Katsumata, Tsubasa 150:27.81
1054 Yura, Akihiro 160:28.19
508 Nakano, Hiroki 170:28.50
1134 LUK, Chun Chung 180:28.53
496 Takeuchi, Tatsuya 190:28.65
503 Munekata, Ryo 200:28.72
487 Onoda, Satoru 210:29.01
277 Yamamoto, Wataru 220:29.04
427 Tekuramori, Shin 230:29.33
1015 Iizuka, Shigeyosi 240:29.44
428 Umetsu, Yoshihiro 250:30.08
1076 Hiroe, Yuuki 260:30.58
527 Nozoe, Yuusuke 270:30.84
524 Noda, Taku 280:33.34
504 Sohman, Shinji 290:33.44
201 Ishizuka, Yawara 300:34.25
501 Matsushita, Tatsuya 310:34.70
1125 Kudo, Kon 320:38.50
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Obstacle Course    Age Group: 11-12 Female
910 Sakamoto, Wakako 10:22.49
1026 Imura, Yuri 20:22.79
252 Moriuchi, Aika 30:23.03
942 Kawamura, Mami 40:23.43
945 Misawa, Rina 50:23.45
263 Taguchi, Nana 60:23.59
249 Koike, Mao 70:23.65
1017 Seki, Asuka 80:23.78
404 Tamahashi, Mika 90:23.86
393 Kunimoto, Nana 100:24.21
1049 Terada, Serina 110:24.28
939 Hosoda, Mayuka 120:24.75
432 Ikeda, Yuuki 130:24.77
339 Aoki, Mari 140:24.80
1032 Matsumura, Megu 150:24.81
564 Ozawa, Mai 160:24.94
388 Aoki, Yuuka 170:25.03
400 Noziri, Ayaka 180:25.04
168 Kato, Atsuko 190:25.24
145 Yamada, Akane 200:25.34
1285 Sijia, Li 210:25.81
395 Matsuzawa, Mina 220:25.85
389 Fukuda, Ayaka 230:26.06
394 Matsuda, Haruka 240:26.07
164 Terata, Karan 250:26.37
540 Imazeki, Akane 260:26.65
397 Nakagawara, Shiori 270:26.78
234 Takada, Natsuki 280:27.37
175 Nishikiori, Koto 290:28.00
478 Kamoto, Akiyo 300:28.23
426 Kowatari, Nozomi 310:28.34
497 Tsunakawa, Nao 320:28.45
141 Suzuki, Miho 330:28.69
425 Yokota, Yuki 340:28.75
149 Hatanaka, Nozomi 350:28.93
517 Shoji, Chihiro 360:29.51
522 Nakao, Miyo 370:30.92
406 Hamasaki, Sayaka 380:34.28
519 Egashira, Marie 390:37.27

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 0-13 Male
1284 Ge, Yang 10:23.45
1224 Métry, Pascal 20:23.78
1113 Maruyama, Takayuki 30:24.13
275 Uno, Taiki 40:24.29
925 Yoshida, Yuji 50:24.35
1042 Seto, Masataka 60:25.04
474 Sugawara, Yuta 70:25.64
375 Kawase, Reo 80:25.67
120 Turusima, Tatuya 90:25.71
270 Kawamoto, Shouta 100:26.16
272 Susaki, Daisuke 110:26.95
964 Hiwada, Hikaru 120:27.14
1111 Tsukamoto, Yusaku 130:27.29

408 Marui, Hiroshi 140:27.88
369 Doi, Shunpei 150:28.35
278 Yamashita, Takeshi 160:28.52
102 Gotoh, Satoshi 170:29.66
489 Tomida, Yasuyuki 180:30.29
116 Kai, Kazumori DQ
382 Terashita, Kazushi DQ

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 0-13 Female
924 Yazawa, Saori 10:20.62
254 Nishino, Yuka 20:20.72
1047 Terada, Arisa 30:22.01
269 Yasuda, Nagisa 40:22.25
1044 Suzuki, Chiaki 50:22.58
494 Namekawa, Yukari 60:22.71
1031 Matsumura, Mao 70:23.30
257 Nishioka, Mai 80:23.63
1219 Lips, Mirjam 90:23.88
260 Sugiyama, Sizue 100:23.95
1286 Xinyi, Liu 110:24.01
949 Okabe, Rie 120:24.17
936 Adachi, Misato 130:24.64
1024 Hashimoto, Sayaka 140:24.88
1288 Yuqing, Lan 150:25.04
1283 Ge, Wang 160:25.05
187 Saito, Asami 170:25.06
142 Suzuki, Rie 180:25.13
1022 Endo, Kaori 180:25.13
167 Ito, Yuumi 200:25.20
492 Kawana, Natsuki 210:25.77
240 Miwa, Tomoka 220:26.18
231 Katsumata, Aya 230:27.16
1085 Wachi, Akiko 240:27.57
373 Katafuchi, Riko 250:27.69
1074 Arai, Ryoko 260:27.78
471 Sato, Misa 270:28.00
1105 Yasuno, Emi 280:28.81
1168 Gajowczyk, Theresa 290:29.36
1179 Gödde, Lisa 300:29.77
138 Ohtani, Haruyo 310:31.04
419 Umeki, Kayano 320:31.33
1280 Par, Sarah Jane 330:31.78
1281 Sulit, Tracy 340:33.14
1276 Eusebio, Hilda Marie 350:34.35
1126 Martin, Phoebe 360:38.13
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Obstacle Course    Age Group: 14-15 Male
1225 Métry, Yves 10:21.74
968 Shinzo, Shogo 20:22.84
495 Shimizu, Yosuke 30:23.05
345 Suzuki, Katsumi 40:23.09
340 Harada, Ryuta 50:23.10
133 Ishikoshi, Toshiyuki 60:23.20
378 Sakamoto, Keisuke 70:23.78
584 Okano, Keisuke 80:23.99
1155 Weigt, Moritz 90:24.08
371 Furukawa, Taichi 100:24.15
1104 Oshino, Kouichi 110:24.58
500 Matsui, Yuki 120:25.33
468 Ando, Masahiro 130:26.92
1278 Guinid, Jeff Dylan 140:27.00
107 Takayanagi, Tomoyuki 150:27.14
512 Ida, Kiitirou 160:27.75
233 Takada, Hiroki 170:28.99
202 Kachi, Masateru 180:29.10
105 Hayashi, Masao DQ

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 14-15 Female
1165 Fronhoffs, Nicole 10:20.70
919 Yamashita, Kyoko 20:21.02
1160 Dierkes, Esther 30:21.31
1028 Kondo, Yumi 40:21.72
1169 Gandlau, Hella 50:21.75
439 Yamada, Miku 60:22.06
1020 Seki, Manami 70:22.37
350 Taiyo, Wakako 80:22.54
209 Tashiro, Nanami 90:22.79
944 Misawa, Anna 100:23.22
1033 Miyauchi, Ayana 110:23.27
143 Suzuki, Yuka 120:23.42
131 Ishii, Yukako 130:23.73
948 Ohashi, Natsumi 140:24.00
491 Abe, Kiho 150:24.06
987 Urushidate, Nonami 160:24.24
1220 Meier, Céline 170:24.25
576 Yoneta, Saki 180:24.51
470 Osawa, Mika 190:24.80
940 Iwamoto, Midori 200:24.89
1038 Owada, Haruka 210:24.97
1148 Peirup, Gro 220:25.20
1077 Okayama, Ayumi 230:25.32
1241 Shields, Amy 240:25.53
572 Tanaka, Satomi 250:25.67
1091 Noguchi, Chizuru 260:26.06
144 Toida, Ayumi 270:26.53
125 Nishigaya, Haruna 280:26.62
1034 Morohoshi, Aya 290:26.71
178 Sato, Haruka 300:26.73
1142 Jakobsen, Nanna 310:27.12
1138 Andersen, Sandra 320:27.57
1139 Blauenfeldt, Christina 330:27.91

108 Nose, Naomi 340:28.88
1290 Kwaguchi, Sachiko 350:29.12
1277 Guinid, Alayka Mae 360:29.22
1243 Weber, Rebecca 370:29.45
1073 Arai, Kyoko 380:29.50
374 Kawaguchi, Miyuki DQ

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 16-18 Male
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 10:20.21
1037 Murayama, Toshihiro 20:20.86
1116 Tsujimura, Hajime 30:22.45
381 Shigeno, Hiroki 40:22.56
1248 Woessner, Ryan 50:22.57
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 60:23.07
347 Suzuki, Yuuta 70:23.18
1163 Eichholz, Lutz 80:23.42
379 Sakamoto, Shintaro 90:23.53
1087 Wachi, Nobuyuki 100:24.07
488 Sakai, Kazuya 110:24.60
1039 Owada, Yasuyuki 120:24.71
203 Kachi, Takahiro 130:26.79
499 Komatsu, Kazuya 140:30.45
332 Ogawa, Atsushi 150:33.75

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 16-18 Female
349 Taiyo, Chihoko 10:21.66
1172 Hanke, Kathrin 20:21.98
1164 Endern, Inga 30:22.11
1036 Murayama, Misuzu 40:22.12
549 Komuro, Hitomi 50:22.26
556 Nakamura, Asami 60:23.11
1157 Reinerth, Julia 70:23.21
1106 Kajiyama, Satomi 80:23.56
573 Tsuda, Wakana 90:23.64
132 Ishikoshi, Saki 100:23.78
1141 Hansen, Nanna 110:23.83
376 Matsumoto, Miki 120:23.95
1175 Ruedel, Daniela 130:23.98
1162 Dietze, Stephanie 140:24.07
1149 Peirup, Ina 150:24.49
1166 Gajowczyk, Carina 160:24.74
1140 Cotin, Manon 170:24.76
546 Katayama, Hiroko 180:24.78
1025 Imai, Miki 190:25.22
1181 Mentgen, Milena 200:25.26
1082 Shiina, Ikumi 210:25.47
1145 Nielsen, Katia 220:25.63
1154 Hoelling, Anja 230:26.23
1156 Weigt, Pia 240:26.24
433 Miura, Sakiko 250:26.57
372 Katafuchi, Erii 260:27.42
955 Imai, Yukari 270:28.37
114 Yamamoto, Noriko 280:28.57
112 Nose, Rieko 290:28.79
1143 Liisberg, Emma 300:29.36
580 Abe, Ryoko 310:30.87
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Obstacle Course    Age Group: 19-29 Male
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 10:19.89
1173 Logemann, Jan 20:20.50
1079 Okayama, Shoichi 30:21.04
1229 Schmid, Patrick 40:21.13
266 Tanaka, Masayuki 50:21.87
1171 Hahn, Moritz 60:21.90
280 Handa, Noriaki 70:22.04
1078 Okayama, Hiroaki 80:22.14
1115 Nagata, Daisuke 90:22.15
1059 Izumida, Daiki 100:22.18
1011 Ono, Yuichi 110:22.47
1185 Schmidt, Karsten 120:23.15
1137 Andersen, Jesper 130:23.32
1189 van der Wingen, Philipp 140:23.39
134 Kato, Yoji 150:23.44
1150 Sommer, Kristian 160:24.00
486 Nonoyama, Takuji 170:24.66
469 Ohta, Yoshiaki 180:25.74
1274 Almocera, Alrich 190:27.49
485 Miki, Hirotada 200:30.78
1191 Nir, Nimrod 210:42.46
986 Tokutake, Mitsuru DQ
1083 Suyama, Naoto DQ

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 19-29 Female
1062 Koyama, Miyuki 10:22.19
1211 Blatti, Claudia 20:22.30
265 Tanaka, Emi 30:23.30
973 Kobayashi, Sawako 40:23.45
180 Ukiya, Kaoriko 50:23.55
1188 Theiß, Sonja 60:23.57
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 70:23.97
977 Koshiishi, Kazumi 80:24.38
473 Sugawara, Yumi 90:24.62
558 Nakamura, Yumiko 100:24.66
1190 Bykowski, Gabriele 110:24.88
1227 Schärer, Doris 120:26.36
1215 Drechsler, Franziska 130:27.79
1250 Kowalski, Megan 140:30.56
1146 Olsen, Tania 150:32.56
1084 Suyama, Sachiyo DQ

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 30-44 Male
1258 Foss, John 10:20.94
1144 Lottrup, Lars 20:23.09
281 Handa, Yoshiaki 30:23.17
103 Gotoh, Yoshitada 40:23.63
1081 Saitoh, Satoshi 50:24.18
1147 Olsen, Thomas 60:24.41
475 Takagi, Tadamasa 70:24.53
1249 Dressler, Stephen 80:25.70
1186 Schumacher, Stephan 90:26.86
106 Machi, Takanobu 100:27.06
1187 Summer, Holger 110:27.45
1228 Schmid, Martin 120:27.79

1184 Sander, Rolf 130:28.24
1048 Terada, Satoru 140:29.54
1275 Almocera, Richam (Jing 150:30.00
1231 Vonarburg, Urs Peter 160:30.44
969 Akiyama, Masaki 170:36.00
210 Yasuzaki, Yuuji 180:36.05
1199 Matthews, Benjamin 190:38.05
982 Sakuma, Yasuo 200:38.72
1136 Turner, Martin 210:53.51
1041 Seto, Hideharu DQ

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 30-44 Female
1124 Hyder, Debbie 10:28.42
1212 Cotter, Constance 20:34.34
971 Fujimoto, Ayumi 30:38.73
1195 Guinid, Angie 40:40.53
256 Nishioka, Chiaki 50:43.43
1133 Beste, Roz 61:53.60
920 Yamashita, Reiko DQ

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 45-65 Male
1131 Arets, Michel 10:24.72
1251 Ramos, David 20:24.75
1197 Perez, Charles 30:26.62
1259 Hooten, John 40:26.89
975 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 50:27.38
1232 Gilbertson, Bill 60:29.07
100 Halpern, Jack 70:29.17
1080 Okayama, Takumi 80:29.31
905 Moro, Hideharu 90:30.41
921 Yamashita, Satoshi 100:31.06
338 Waga, Michihiko 110:36.36
970 Endo, Takeshi 120:36.46
1254 Arnold, Forrest 130:36.99
509 Ogawa, Hiroshi DQ
331 Sato, Hirofumi DQ
370 Fujii, Satoru DQ

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 45-65 Female
1255 Arnold, JoAnne 11:44.91
1233 Gilbertson, Diane DQ

Obstacle Course    Age Group: 66+ Male
981 Onuma, Tadashi 10:41.06

Walk the Wheel 10 m    Age Group: 0-8 Male
591 Gunji, Kentarou 10:04.59 1
139 Shimozato, Masaki 20:07.36 2
967 Kaminotani, Takumi 30:07.52 3
451 Shimizu, Taisei 40:08.01 1
1021 Date, Kyosuke 50:09.86 4
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Walk the Wheel 10 m    Age Group: 0-8 Female
909 Sakamoto, Mamiko 10:04.78 1
950 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 20:05.15 1
935 Adachi, Ena 30:05.19 1
537 Goto, Rena 40:05.20 2
213 Satoh, Ayaka 50:05.73 3
937 Akiyama, Kaede 60:05.79 4
539 Hiwatashi, Kaede 70:06.14 2
1053 Shouji, Raimu 80:06.43 2
405 Tamura, Madoka 90:06.96 3
391 Honda, Miyuu 100:07.19 3
515 Nakajima, Mizuki 110:07.59 4
390 Hasegawa, Akane 120:07.74 4
228 Terakado, Natsuki 130:07.81 5
579 Kitazaki, Kaori 140:08.11 5
380 Sakashita, Hiroi 150:08.31 6
565 Ozawa, Mio 160:08.38 6
516 Yoshino, Aki 170:08.40 7
220 Misaki, Naoko 180:08.42 7
476 Furuse, Nagisa 190:08.43 5
908 Oguma, Yuki 200:10.35 6

Walk the Wheel 10 m    Age Group: 0-10 Male
923 Yazawa, Hayato 10:03.77 1
912 Suzuki, Keisuke 20:03.84 1
247 Wakuda, Takayuki 30:04.11 2
1019 Seki, Kento 40:04.22 2
1035 Morohoshi, Koyo 50:04.61 3
384 Saitou, Minoru 60:04.76 1
1242 Shields, Brian 70:04.94 2
101 Gotoh, Akira 80:04.96 4
552 Kumagai, Youta 90:05.31 3
956 Imai, Yutaro 100:05.89 3
410 Matsumoto, Kouhei 110:06.47 4
184 Hosoda, Kazuki 120:07.24 4
966 Ishii, Kiyotake 130:07.35 5
946 Nara, Toshiki 140:09.34 5

Walk the Wheel 10 m    Age Group: 0-10 Female
914 Uehara, Chiyo 10:03.59 1
594 Harima, Haduki 20:03.75 1
902 Matsumaru, Erina 30:03.77 1
598 Itohiya, Mao 40:03.79 1
592 Gunji, Miho 40:03.79 2
596 Harima, Natsumi 60:04.16 2
903 Matsumaru, Reina 70:04.38 3
170 Kato, Hiroko 80:04.42 3
1043 Seto, Reina 90:04.51 2
212 Kaneko, Mayuko 100:04.68 1
477 Hayashi, Noriko 100:04.68 3
176 Ohrui, Ayaha 120:04.71 1
554 Mori, Sayaka 130:04.78 4
402 Sumiyoshi, Fumi 140:04.97 2
239 Miwa, Chiharu 150:05.03 2
343 Nitta, Akane 160:05.15 2
583 Mori, Manami 170:05.20 3

401 Ogawa, Rina 180:05.70 3
578 Yosida, Mizuki 190:06.06 4
109 Igawa, Chisato 200:06.33 4
222 Ohkawa, Momoe 210:06.51 5
113 Suzuki, Yui 220:07.00 5
129 Honma, Chisato 230:08.17 4

High Jump    Age Group: Expert Male
1205 Ciocca, Joachim 10:00.00 0.73
1257 Baldwin, Zackary 20:00.00 0.67
1171 Hahn, Moritz 30:00.00 0.65
1130 Weichenberger, David 30:00.00 0.65
479 Ando, Yuta 50:00.00 0.62
1163 Eichholz, Lutz 60:00.00 0.60
1161 Dietze, Felix 60:00.00 0.60

High Jump    Age Group: Expert Female
1149 Peirup, Ina 10:00.00 0.40
1148 Peirup, Gro 20:00.00 0.38
1159 Kreisz, Hannah 20:00.00 0.38
1141 Hansen, Nanna 20:00.00 0.38
1188 Theiß, Sonja 50:00.00 0.37
350 Taiyo, Wakako 60:00.00 0.33

High Jump    Age Group: 0-10 Male
1242 Shields, Brian 10:00.00 0.38
923 Yazawa, Hayato 20:00.00 0.18
101 Gotoh, Akira 30:00.00 0.15
247 Wakuda, Takayuki 30:00.00 0.15
344 Sakai, Syu 30:00.00 0.15
912 Suzuki, Keisuke 30:00.00 0.15

High Jump    Age Group: 11-15 Male
345 Suzuki, Katsumi 10:00.00 0.40
500 Matsui, Yuki 20:00.00 0.35
1155 Weigt, Moritz 30:00.00 0.28
980 Moriwaki, Yuuya 40:00.00 0.27
1042 Seto, Masataka 50:00.00 0.25
340 Harada, Ryuta 50:00.00 0.25
107 Takayanagi, Tomoyuki 70:00.00 0.23
918 Yamashita, Hiroki 80:00.00 0.20
503 Munekata, Ryo 80:00.00 0.20
1237 Muellerleile, Nicholas 100:00.00 0.15
378 Sakamoto, Keisuke 100:00.00 0.15
925 Yoshida, Yuji 100:00.00 0.15
1118 Ryouki, Ishii 100:00.00 0.15
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High Jump    Age Group: 11-15 Female
1148 Peirup, Gro 10:00.00 0.38
350 Taiyo, Wakako 20:00.00 0.33
942 Kawamura, Mami 30:00.00 0.30
404 Tamahashi, Mika 40:00.00 0.25
1017 Seki, Asuka 40:00.00 0.25
1032 Matsumura, Megu 40:00.00 0.25
1077 Okayama, Ayumi 40:00.00 0.25
1026 Imura, Yuri 80:00.00 0.20
1049 Terada, Serina 80:00.00 0.20
1160 Dierkes, Esther 80:00.00 0.20
1241 Shields, Amy 80:00.00 0.20
470 Osawa, Mika 120:00.00 0.18
374 Kawaguchi, Miyuki 130:00.00 0.15
388 Aoki, Yuuka 130:00.00 0.15
393 Kunimoto, Nana 130:00.00 0.15
478 Kamoto, Akiyo 130:00.00 0.15
1122 Hogan, Kara 130:00.00 0.15
1168 Gajowczyk, Theresa 130:00.00 0.15
1020 Seki, Manami 130:00.00 0.15
131 Ishii, Yukako 130:00.00 0.15
1028 Kondo, Yumi 130:00.00 0.15

High Jump    Age Group: 16-18 Male
1205 Ciocca, Joachim 10:00.00 0.73
1257 Baldwin, Zackary 20:00.00 0.67
1163 Eichholz, Lutz 30:00.00 0.60
1161 Dietze, Felix 30:00.00 0.60
1127 Newbery, Dale 50:00.00 0.55
1256 Hughes, Jack 50:00.00 0.55
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 70:00.00 0.50
1153 Dierkes, David 80:00.00 0.45
1174 Norpoth, Christoph 80:00.00 0.45
488 Sakai, Kazuya 100:00.00 0.40
1158 Eckert, Christian 110:00.00 0.38
1262 Riegel, Jess 120:00.00 0.35
978 Kubota, Shou 130:00.00 0.30
1248 Woessner, Ryan 140:00.00 0.28
347 Suzuki, Yuuta 150:00.00 0.20
381 Shigeno, Hiroki 160:00.00 0.15
379 Sakamoto, Shintaro 160:00.00 0.15
1116 Tsujimura, Hajime 160:00.00 0.15

High Jump    Age Group: 16-18 Female
1149 Peirup, Ina 10:00.00 0.40
1159 Kreisz, Hannah 20:00.00 0.38
1141 Hansen, Nanna 20:00.00 0.38
1164 Endern, Inga 40:00.00 0.30
1140 Cotin, Manon 50:00.00 0.25
1175 Ruedel, Daniela 50:00.00 0.25
1143 Liisberg, Emma 70:00.00 0.20
1145 Nielsen, Katia 70:00.00 0.20
349 Taiyo, Chihoko 90:00.00 0.18
1166 Gajowczyk, Carina 90:00.00 0.18
1181 Mentgen, Milena 110:00.00 0.16
1172 Hanke, Kathrin 120:00.00 0.15

1162 Dietze, Stephanie 120:00.00 0.15
132 Ishikoshi, Saki 120:00.00 0.15

High Jump    Age Group: 19-29 Male
1171 Hahn, Moritz 10:00.00 0.65
1130 Weichenberger, David 10:00.00 0.65
479 Ando, Yuta 30:00.00 0.62
1137 Andersen, Jesper 40:00.00 0.57
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 50:00.00 0.55
1059 Izumida, Daiki 60:00.00 0.50
1078 Okayama, Hiroaki 60:00.00 0.50
1079 Okayama, Shoichi 80:00.00 0.45
1011 Ono, Yuichi 80:00.00 0.45
1173 Logemann, Jan 100:00.00 0.40
1150 Sommer, Kristian 100:00.00 0.40
280 Handa, Noriaki 120:00.00 0.30
485 Miki, Hirotada 120:00.00 0.30
1083 Suyama, Naoto 140:00.00 0.25
1189 van der Wingen, Philipp 150:00.00 0.15
486 Nonoyama, Takuji 150:00.00 0.15
134 Kato, Yoji 150:00.00 0.15

High Jump    Age Group: 19-29 Female
1188 Theiß, Sonja 10:00.00 0.37
1146 Olsen, Tania 20:00.00 0.30
973 Kobayashi, Sawako 30:00.00 0.25

High Jump    Age Group: 30+ Male
1196 Barreto, Josue 10:00.00 0.50
1144 Lottrup, Lars 20:00.00 0.45
1147 Olsen, Thomas 30:00.00 0.40
1012 Tanida, Takashi 40:00.00 0.38
475 Takagi, Tadamasa 50:00.00 0.35
1081 Saitoh, Satoshi 60:00.00 0.30
281 Handa, Yoshiaki 60:00.00 0.30
1184 Sander, Rolf 80:00.00 0.28
106 Machi, Takanobu 90:00.00 0.20
103 Gotoh, Yoshitada 90:00.00 0.20
1254 Arnold, Forrest 90:00.00 0.20
1232 Gilbertson, Bill 120:00.00 0.15
1187 Summer, Holger 120:00.00 0.15
970 Endo, Takeshi 120:00.00 0.15

High Jump    Age Group: 30+ Female
1124 Hyder, Debbie 10:00.00 0.20
1269 Miller - Selwood, Sarah 20:00.00 0.16

Marathon 10k    Age Group: Expert Male
381 Shigeno, Hiroki 128:22.52
474 Sugawara, Yuta 229:42.65
1229 Schmid, Patrick 329:44.74
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 429:47.82
378 Sakamoto, Keisuke 529:57.61
347 Suzuki, Yuuta 630:28.91
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Marathon 10k    Age Group: Expert Female
269 Yasuda, Nagisa 129:50.68
924 Yazawa, Saori 229:51.66
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 330:35.27
376 Matsumoto, Miki 430:58.84
257 Nishioka, Mai 531:08.54
1047 Terada, Arisa 631:26.08

Marathon 10k    Age Group: 11-12 Male
1289 Ziyi, Fan 134:12.28
383 Yamasaki, Atsushi 236:20.79
258 Ogura, Takeaki 336:26.50
1109 Sato, Kuniyoshi 436:37.49
140 Shouji, Kaito 536:52.80
1050 Tuchiya, Takamasa 638:02.68
918 Yamashita, Hiroki 738:20.92
980 Moriwaki, Yuuya 838:44.77
211 Fujii, Takahiro 939:44.69
965 Hiwada, Kenta 1040:12.83
1118 Ryouki, Ishii 1140:49.44
588 Kamimura, Kazuki 1241:31.44
487 Onoda, Satoru 1342:08.29
1076 Hiroe, Yuuki 1442:58.22
590 Sakai, Yusuke 1543:25.37
1015 Iizuka, Shigeyosi 1643:43.38
504 Sohman, Shinji 1745:27.10
232 Katsumata, Tsubasa 1846:43.78
508 Nakano, Hiroki 1949:03.50
1134 LUK, Chun Chung 2054:46.63
1125 Kudo, Kon 2156:33.84

Marathon 10k    Age Group: 11-12 Female
249 Koike, Mao 133:59.11
1049 Terada, Serina 234:57.33
1026 Imura, Yuri 335:14.09
389 Fukuda, Ayaka 436:01.91
1032 Matsumura, Megu 536:26.28
1285 Sijia, Li 636:34.91
939 Hosoda, Mayuka 736:35.71
145 Yamada, Akane 836:37.80
1017 Seki, Asuka 936:45.84
400 Noziri, Ayaka 1036:49.39
388 Aoki, Yuuka 1137:16.60
497 Tsunakawa, Nao 1237:21.04
164 Terata, Karan 1338:11.16
394 Matsuda, Haruka 1438:18.34
393 Kunimoto, Nana 1538:33.96
395 Matsuzawa, Mina 1639:04.59
404 Tamahashi, Mika 1739:08.59
945 Misawa, Rina 1839:10.92
175 Nishikiori, Koto 1940:13.38
234 Takada, Natsuki 2040:18.31
229 Tomori, Ayano 2140:32.02
397 Nakagawara, Shiori 2240:40.43
478 Kamoto, Akiyo 2344:03.09

Marathon 10k    Age Group: 0-13 Male
474 Sugawara, Yuta 129:42.65
1042 Seto, Masataka 232:51.68
375 Kawase, Reo 333:07.14
1113 Maruyama, Takayuki 434:46.46
1284 Ge, Yang 535:03.43
489 Tomida, Yasuyuki 635:05.20
369 Doi, Shunpei 735:10.51
1111 Tsukamoto, Yusaku 835:59.49
964 Hiwada, Hikaru 936:48.82
925 Yoshida, Yuji 1039:01.55
382 Terashita, Kazushi 1139:37.91
587 Hojo, Shintaro 1241:25.67
1271 Tasker, John 1348:09.80

Marathon 10k    Age Group: 0-13 Female
269 Yasuda, Nagisa 129:50.68
924 Yazawa, Saori 229:51.66
257 Nishioka, Mai 331:08.54
1047 Terada, Arisa 431:26.08
1286 Xinyi, Liu 532:26.52
1105 Yasuno, Emi 632:32.29
492 Kawana, Natsuki 732:39.94
1044 Suzuki, Chiaki 832:45.34
1288 Yuqing, Lan 932:54.12
1024 Hashimoto, Sayaka 1032:55.34
936 Adachi, Misato 1132:56.39
215 Kaneko, Mika 1233:09.21
1283 Ge, Wang 1333:09.55
471 Sato, Misa 1433:11.73
1031 Matsumura, Mao 1533:21.45
1085 Wachi, Akiko 1634:27.67
1022 Endo, Kaori 1734:34.57
240 Miwa, Tomoka 1834:55.48
1040 Sado, Chinatu 1935:09.00
231 Katsumata, Aya 2035:41.05
1219 Lips, Mirjam 2137:17.92
1168 Gajowczyk, Theresa 2238:14.64
138 Ohtani, Haruyo 2340:00.23
1074 Arai, Ryoko 2440:03.26
949 Okabe, Rie 2546:10.18
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Marathon 10k    Age Group: 14-15 Male
378 Sakamoto, Keisuke 129:57.61
345 Suzuki, Katsumi 231:16.84
468 Ando, Masahiro 331:38.84
1213 Coutsikos, Alexis 431:44.73
340 Harada, Ryuta 532:44.57
495 Shimizu, Yosuke 633:06.72
371 Furukawa, Taichi 733:17.53
1177 Storp, Marius 833:22.82
500 Matsui, Yuki 933:34.87
968 Shinzo, Shogo 1034:38.27
584 Okano, Keisuke 1135:44.98
1278 Guinid, Jeff Dylan 1237:11.73
233 Takada, Hiroki 1337:58.50
1155 Weigt, Moritz 1438:38.57
512 Ida, Kiitirou 1539:41.74
202 Kachi, Masateru 1640:13.12
1237 Muellerleile, Nicholas 1742:12.41

Marathon 10k    Age Group: 14-15 Female
948 Ohashi, Natsumi 131:50.40
1028 Kondo, Yumi 232:39.56
944 Misawa, Anna 332:46.69
374 Kawaguchi, Miyuki 433:24.39
1020 Seki, Manami 533:24.91
919 Yamashita, Kyoko 633:38.28
1073 Arai, Kyoko 733:47.92
1038 Owada, Haruka 833:57.21
387 Aoki, Aika 934:21.35
954 Imai, Miyuki 1034:43.26
131 Ishii, Yukako 1135:05.63
1107 Norizuki, Miyabi 1235:20.87
1077 Okayama, Ayumi 1335:57.40
1165 Fronhoffs, Nicole 1436:53.19
1169 Gandlau, Hella 1536:54.78
987 Urushidate, Nonami 1638:21.88
1160 Dierkes, Esther 1738:38.98
1241 Shields, Amy 1841:03.94
1120 Buchanan, Veronica 1945:52.60
1243 Weber, Rebecca 2046:07.34
1277 Guinid, Alayka Mae 2150:08.45
1122 Hogan, Kara 2262:36.79

Marathon 10k    Age Group: 16-18 Male
381 Shigeno, Hiroki 128:22.52
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 229:47.82
347 Suzuki, Yuuta 330:28.91
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 431:34.67
379 Sakamoto, Shintaro 531:54.08
1087 Wachi, Nobuyuki 633:02.61
1153 Dierkes, David 733:14.00
1214 Coutsikos, Janis 833:28.65
906 Niitsuma, Takuto 933:41.95
488 Sakai, Kazuya 1033:49.11
1039 Owada, Yasuyuki 1134:48.17
505 Kosugi, Kenta 1235:02.51

1158 Eckert, Christian 1335:39.94
499 Komatsu, Kazuya 1436:37.16
1256 Hughes, Jack 1536:42.13
203 Kachi, Takahiro 1643:31.63

Marathon 10k    Age Group: 16-18 Female
376 Matsumoto, Miki 130:58.84
372 Katafuchi, Erii 231:46.81
1164 Endern, Inga 333:24.67
1108 Sakakibara, Nozomi 433:58.50
1172 Hanke, Kathrin 534:14.56
1082 Shiina, Ikumi 634:15.17
1106 Kajiyama, Satomi 734:56.71
1181 Mentgen, Milena 834:57.65
1103 Mitsumoto, Orie 937:20.75
955 Imai, Yukari 1037:50.96
1162 Dietze, Stephanie 1138:43.99
1273 Wilkins, Leigh 1246:39.05
580 Abe, Ryoko 1354:17.58

Marathon 10k    Age Group: 19-29 Male
1229 Schmid, Patrick 129:44.74
469 Ohta, Yoshiaki 230:58.53
1083 Suyama, Naoto 331:36.08
266 Tanaka, Masayuki 431:39.71
1173 Logemann, Jan 531:44.95
486 Nonoyama, Takuji 632:16.49
1115 Nagata, Daisuke 732:37.94
480 Hatta, Michiaki 834:46.24
1293 Cheng, Wing Hong 938:04.01
1274 Almocera, Alrich 1038:47.17
986 Tokutake, Mitsuru 1139:55.19
1292 Wong, Chi Lun 1240:01.42
1291 Wong, Pui Lung 1340:15.81
485 Miki, Hirotada 1440:29.65
1191 Nir, Nimrod 1548:38.82

Marathon 10k    Age Group: 19-29 Female
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 130:35.27
265 Tanaka, Emi 232:48.73
1188 Theiß, Sonja 332:52.57
1211 Blatti, Claudia 433:04.66
1215 Drechsler, Franziska 534:13.43
1190 Bykowski, Gabriele 634:30.30
1227 Schärer, Doris 734:36.99
1084 Suyama, Sachiyo 836:04.04
1250 Kowalski, Megan 945:38.23
1203 Yeo, Jinjoo 1045:39.99
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Marathon 10k    Age Group: 30-44 Male
1048 Terada, Satoru 132:10.88
210 Yasuzaki, Yuuji 235:13.06
1228 Schmid, Martin 335:30.57
969 Akiyama, Masaki 437:01.28
1030 Matsumura, Eiji 537:59.50
1041 Seto, Hideharu 638:24.26
1184 Sander, Rolf 738:29.37
1249 Dressler, Stephen 838:54.52
1186 Schumacher, Stephan 939:16.67
1064 Yoda, Hiroki 1039:29.16
1058 Ishizaka, Satoshi 1139:48.86
1199 Matthews, Benjamin 1241:03.69
110 Igawa, Michio 1342:26.56
507 Ishikawa, Yoshitaka 1444:57.15
1275 Almocera, Richam (Jing 1545:46.90
1264 Davies, Roger 1646:12.65
147 Yamada, Masahiro 1747:08.13
1136 Turner, Martin 1856:39.14
1121 Hogan, Andy 1962:35.96

Marathon 10k    Age Group: 30-44 Female
920 Yamashita, Reiko 136:39.16
971 Fujimoto, Ayumi 239:06.04
256 Nishioka, Chiaki 340:38.88
1124 Hyder, Debbie 440:39.61
597 Itohiya, Kuniko 541:39.60
250 Koike, Yuki 642:10.43
1218 Lips, Cornelia 746:21.94
264 Taguchi, Yoshiko 846:40.67
1195 Guinid, Angie 947:06.05
907 Oguma, Hiroko 1048:31.57
593 Gunji, Naoko 1151:13.79
585 Okano, Taeko 1251:49.41
146 Yamada, Kazumi 1351:58.66
259 Sugiyama, Chiemi 1452:44.55
1133 Beste, Roz 1554:46.88
1013 Iizuka, Hiromi 1662:03.66

Marathon 10k    Age Group: 45-65 Male
370 Fujii, Satoru 134:17.53
396 Matsuzawa, Yoshihisa 235:47.27
1131 Arets, Michel 336:09.53
219 Kouda, Yoshirou 436:13.32
1080 Okayama, Takumi 536:24.55
346 Suzuki, Toshiyuki 636:49.70
236 Ueta, Shigefumi 737:31.29
509 Ogawa, Hiroshi 838:46.44
1259 Hooten, John 939:12.56
197 Kita, Masayuki 1039:13.54
975 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 1139:15.77
484 Kuromiya, Ikuo 1239:20.60
338 Waga, Michihiko 1339:23.25
1251 Ramos, David 1439:41.24
970 Endo, Takeshi 1539:45.44
1197 Perez, Charles 1639:47.45

581 Ikeda, Katsunori 1740:52.31
1254 Arnold, Forrest 1844:04.76
221 Oguni, Wahei 1945:40.56
1117 Yoshimura, Mitsuo 2045:58.33
1119 Buchanan, David 2149:21.75
1272 Tasker, Paul 2249:33.04
1192 Yanay, Ramy 2350:20.08
216 Kaneko, Shiro 2453:58.82

Marathon 10k    Age Group: 45-65 Female
1086 Wachi, Nobuko 143:14.18
377 Matsumoto, Yuuko 252:21.38
253 Nishino, Hitoko 358:02.55
1255 Arnold, JoAnne 461:58.06
1233 Gilbertson, Diane 564:47.30

Marathon 10k    Age Group: 66+ Male
981 Onuma, Tadashi 140:10.19
482 Hayashi, Yumio 242:27.97
198 Okabayasi, Hiroki 356:24.60
336 Notsu, Issao 472:45.50

Marathon 10k Unlimited    Age Group: Expert Male
479 Ando, Yuta 123:33.01
1264 Davies, Roger 223:35.62
1059 Izumida, Daiki 324:59.89
1194 Looi, Ken 425:15.87
1116 Tsujimura, Hajime 525:47.22
1253 Hoover, Nathan 626:41.72

Marathon 10k Unlimited    Age Group: Expert Female
132 Ishikoshi, Saki 124:34.82
1028 Kondo, Yumi 226:05.28
263 Taguchi, Nana 326:05.69
260 Sugiyama, Sizue 426:05.99
254 Nishino, Yuka 526:11.12
376 Matsumoto, Miki 626:53.94

Marathon 10k Unlimited    Age Group: 0-29 Male
479 Ando, Yuta 123:33.01
1059 Izumida, Daiki 224:59.89
1194 Looi, Ken 325:15.87
1116 Tsujimura, Hajime 425:47.22
468 Ando, Masahiro 528:56.07
1128 Penson, Joel 633:45.96
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Marathon 10k Unlimited    Age Group: 0-29 Female
132 Ishikoshi, Saki 124:34.82
1028 Kondo, Yumi 226:05.28
263 Taguchi, Nana 326:05.69
260 Sugiyama, Sizue 426:05.99
254 Nishino, Yuka 526:11.12
376 Matsumoto, Miki 626:53.94
252 Moriuchi, Aika 727:25.54
373 Katafuchi, Riko 827:32.52
1044 Suzuki, Chiaki 928:08.23
1026 Imura, Yuri 1028:15.82
470 Osawa, Mika 1130:12.44
1098 Ito, Rina 1231:08.66
1040 Sado, Chinatu 1331:34.40
1097 Ito, Chisato 1431:49.49
1114 Hamada, Mutsumi 1532:09.63
178 Sato, Haruka 1633:11.83
167 Ito, Yuumi 1733:40.32
136 Kawashima, Asumi 1835:04.92

Marathon 10k Unlimited    Age Group: 30+ Male
1264 Davies, Roger 123:35.62
1253 Hoover, Nathan 226:41.72
475 Takagi, Tadamasa 327:15.12
1258 Foss, John 427:37.67
1270 Selwood, Paul 531:20.50
582 Kawasaki, Katsutoshi 637:40.15
106 Machi, Takanobu 738:37.54
100 Halpern, Jack DQ

Marathon 10k Unlimited    Age Group: 30+ Female
1269 Miller - Selwood, Sarah 138:09.62

Coasting    Age Group: Expert Male
1196 Barreto, Josue 10:00.00 128.79
1153 Dierkes, David 20:00.00 127.82
1248 Woessner, Ryan 30:00.00 108.54
1209 Monney, Julien 40:00.00 68.01
1161 Dietze, Felix 50:00.00 55.65
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 60:00.00 21.13

Coasting    Age Group: Expert Female
1188 Theiß, Sonja 10:00.00 92.48
1166 Gajowczyk, Carina 20:00.00 85.53
1333 Genelin, Irene 30:00.00 63.21
1175 Ruedel, Daniela 40:00.00 57.30
1160 Dierkes, Esther 50:00.00 52.50
1168 Gajowczyk, Theresa 60:00.00 32.40

Coasting    Age Group: 0-18 Male
1153 Dierkes, David 10:00.00 127.82
1248 Woessner, Ryan 20:00.00 108.54
1161 Dietze, Felix 30:00.00 55.65
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 40:00.00 21.13

Coasting    Age Group: 0-18 Female
1166 Gajowczyk, Carina 10:00.00 85.53
1175 Ruedel, Daniela 20:00.00 57.30

1160 Dierkes, Esther 30:00.00 52.50
1168 Gajowczyk, Theresa 40:00.00 32.40

Coasting    Age Group: 19-29 Male
1209 Monney, Julien 10:00.00 68.01

Coasting    Age Group: 19+ Female
1188 Theiß, Sonja 10:00.00 92.48
1333 Genelin, Irene 20:00.00 63.21

Coasting    Age Group: 30+ Male
1196 Barreto, Josue 10:00.00 128.79

Gliding    Age Group: Expert Male
1059 Izumida, Daiki 10:00.00 119.65
134 Kato, Yoji 20:00.00 97.07
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 30:00.00 77.40
1258 Foss, John 40:00.00 65.00
1144 Lottrup, Lars 50:00.00 64.79
1196 Barreto, Josue 60:00.00 64.67

Gliding    Age Group: Expert Female
143 Suzuki, Yuka 10:00.00 109.00
1178 Sutschek, Christine 20:00.00 76.40
1160 Dierkes, Esther 30:00.00 70.40
1091 Noguchi, Chizuru 40:00.00 68.97
1188 Theiß, Sonja 50:00.00 58.95
439 Yamada, Miku 60:00.00 56.94

Gliding    Age Group: 0-12 Male
140 Shouji, Kaito 10:00.00 33.31
1109 Sato, Kuniyoshi 20:00.00 32.60

Gliding    Age Group: 0-12 Female
1090 Noguchi, Chiho 10:00.00 47.20
229 Tomori, Ayano 20:00.00 42.69
1017 Seki, Asuka 30:00.00 28.60
1026 Imura, Yuri 40:00.00 27.90
1049 Terada, Serina 50:00.00 26.50
910 Sakamoto, Wakako 60:00.00 25.60
145 Yamada, Akane 70:00.00 25.50

Gliding    Age Group: 0-18 Male
1248 Woessner, Ryan 10:00.00 63.92
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 20:00.00 56.64
381 Shigeno, Hiroki 30:00.00 30.33
1042 Seto, Masataka 40:00.00 30.23
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Gliding    Age Group: 0-18 Female
143 Suzuki, Yuka 10:00.00 109.00
1178 Sutschek, Christine 20:00.00 76.40
1160 Dierkes, Esther 30:00.00 70.40
1091 Noguchi, Chizuru 40:00.00 68.97
439 Yamada, Miku 50:00.00 56.94
142 Suzuki, Rie 60:00.00 48.11
1149 Peirup, Ina 70:00.00 43.46
1172 Hanke, Kathrin 80:00.00 40.36
1159 Kreisz, Hannah 90:00.00 40.00
1148 Peirup, Gro 100:00.00 38.17
132 Ishikoshi, Saki 110:00.00 37.31
1162 Dietze, Stephanie 120:00.00 35.24
1047 Terada, Arisa 130:00.00 35.00
1038 Owada, Haruka 140:00.00 34.22
1139 Blauenfeldt, Christina 150:00.00 33.35
1166 Gajowczyk, Carina 160:00.00 31.80
1175 Ruedel, Daniela 170:00.00 31.20
924 Yazawa, Saori 180:00.00 25.88
1241 Shields, Amy 190:00.00 25.67
1020 Seki, Manami 200:00.00 25.35
1157 Reinerth, Julia 210:00.00 22.85
1169 Gandlau, Hella 220:00.00 22.73
1024 Hashimoto, Sayaka 230:00.00 22.06

Gliding    Age Group: 19-29 Male
1059 Izumida, Daiki 10:00.00 119.65
134 Kato, Yoji 20:00.00 97.07
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 30:00.00 77.40
1137 Andersen, Jesper 40:00.00 38.70
480 Hatta, Michiaki 50:00.00 34.20
1130 Weichenberger, David 60:00.00 33.15
1171 Hahn, Moritz 70:00.00 23.21

Gliding    Age Group: 19+ Female
1188 Theiß, Sonja 10:00.00 58.95

Gliding    Age Group: 30+ Male
1258 Foss, John 10:00.00 65.00
1144 Lottrup, Lars 20:00.00 64.79
1196 Barreto, Josue 30:00.00 64.67

Long Jump    Age Group: Expert Male
1130 Weichenberger, David 10:00.00 2.39
1171 Hahn, Moritz 20:00.00 2.36
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 30:00.00 2.29
1059 Izumida, Daiki 40:00.00 2.10
1257 Baldwin, Zackary 50:00.00 2.00
1127 Newbery, Dale 60:00.00 1.92

Long Jump    Age Group: Expert Female
1141 Hansen, Nanna 10:00.00 1.48
1188 Theiß, Sonja 20:00.00 1.38
1164 Endern, Inga 30:00.00 1.34
1165 Fronhoffs, Nicole 40:00.00 1.33
1172 Hanke, Kathrin 50:00.00 1.31
1159 Kreisz, Hannah 60:00.00 1.28

Long Jump    Age Group: 0-10 Male
1242 Shields, Brian 10:00.00 1.35
923 Yazawa, Hayato 20:00.00 0.72
247 Wakuda, Takayuki 30:00.00 0.67
1027 Kondo, Kohei 40:00.00 0.65
344 Sakai, Syu 50:00.00 0.50
111 Tsuchiya, Shuuichirou 50:00.00 0.50
1123 Hogan, Sebastian 70:00.00 0.25

Long Jump    Age Group: 0-10 Female
1170 Gellwitz, Nele 10:00.00 1.02
1043 Seto, Reina 20:00.00 0.62
903 Matsumaru, Reina 30:00.00 0.52

Long Jump    Age Group: 11-15 Male
512 Ida, Kiitirou 10:00.00 1.44
345 Suzuki, Katsumi 20:00.00 1.43
468 Ando, Masahiro 30:00.00 1.37
500 Matsui, Yuki 30:00.00 1.37
133 Ishikoshi, Toshiyuki 50:00.00 1.35
980 Moriwaki, Yuuya 60:00.00 1.25
584 Okano, Keisuke 70:00.00 1.14
474 Sugawara, Yuta 80:00.00 1.13
968 Shinzo, Shogo 90:00.00 1.07
925 Yoshida, Yuji 100:00.00 1.02
918 Yamashita, Hiroki 110:00.00 0.94
1155 Weigt, Moritz 120:00.00 0.90
965 Hiwada, Kenta 130:00.00 0.88
1118 Ryouki, Ishii 140:00.00 0.84
1042 Seto, Masataka 150:00.00 0.83
1125 Kudo, Kon 160:00.00 0.79
503 Munekata, Ryo 170:00.00 0.76
140 Shouji, Kaito 180:00.00 0.70
211 Fujii, Takahiro 190:00.00 0.48
964 Hiwada, Hikaru 200:00.00 0.47
1237 Muellerleile, Nicholas 210:00.00 0.33
1015 Iizuka, Shigeyosi 220:00.00 0.21
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Long Jump    Age Group: 11-15 Female
1165 Fronhoffs, Nicole 10:00.00 1.33
131 Ishii, Yukako 20:00.00 1.25
1047 Terada, Arisa 30:00.00 1.13
143 Suzuki, Yuka 40:00.00 1.12
1139 Blauenfeldt, Christina 50:00.00 1.11
404 Tamahashi, Mika 60:00.00 1.06
1142 Jakobsen, Nanna 70:00.00 1.05
944 Misawa, Anna 80:00.00 1.04
1148 Peirup, Gro 90:00.00 1.00
1028 Kondo, Yumi 100:00.00 0.96
1160 Dierkes, Esther 110:00.00 0.95
1017 Seki, Asuka 120:00.00 0.91
125 Nishigaya, Haruna 130:00.00 0.90
1026 Imura, Yuri 140:00.00 0.88
470 Osawa, Mika 150:00.00 0.85
374 Kawaguchi, Miyuki 150:00.00 0.85
1241 Shields, Amy 170:00.00 0.77
1049 Terada, Serina 180:00.00 0.73
1038 Owada, Haruka 190:00.00 0.72
471 Sato, Misa 200:00.00 0.68
1138 Andersen, Sandra 210:00.00 0.66
1034 Morohoshi, Aya 220:00.00 0.62
1033 Miyauchi, Ayana 220:00.00 0.62
478 Kamoto, Akiyo 240:00.00 0.52
1168 Gajowczyk, Theresa 250:00.00 0.40

Long Jump    Age Group: 16-18 Male
1257 Baldwin, Zackary 10:00.00 2.00
1127 Newbery, Dale 20:00.00 1.92
1163 Eichholz, Lutz 30:00.00 1.84
1153 Dierkes, David 40:00.00 1.79
1161 Dietze, Felix 50:00.00 1.77
1256 Hughes, Jack 60:00.00 1.72
1174 Norpoth, Christoph 70:00.00 1.47
347 Suzuki, Yuuta 80:00.00 1.36
1248 Woessner, Ryan 90:00.00 1.31
978 Kubota, Shou 100:00.00 1.27
1116 Tsujimura, Hajime 110:00.00 1.14
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 120:00.00 0.75

Long Jump    Age Group: 16-18 Female
1141 Hansen, Nanna 10:00.00 1.48
1164 Endern, Inga 20:00.00 1.34
1172 Hanke, Kathrin 30:00.00 1.31
1159 Kreisz, Hannah 40:00.00 1.28
1149 Peirup, Ina 50:00.00 1.25
1145 Nielsen, Katia 60:00.00 1.21
132 Ishikoshi, Saki 70:00.00 1.00
1140 Cotin, Manon 80:00.00 0.84
1166 Gajowczyk, Carina 90:00.00 0.80
1235 Grider, Christy 100:00.00 0.68
1143 Liisberg, Emma 110:00.00 0.61
1162 Dietze, Stephanie 120:00.00 0.60
1181 Mentgen, Milena 130:00.00 0.45
1156 Weigt, Pia 140:00.00 0.33

Long Jump    Age Group: 19-29 Male
1130 Weichenberger, David 10:00.00 2.39
1171 Hahn, Moritz 20:00.00 2.36
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 30:00.00 2.29
1059 Izumida, Daiki 40:00.00 2.10
479 Ando, Yuta 50:00.00 1.87
1011 Ono, Yuichi 60:00.00 1.74
1152 Guiraud, Benjamin 60:00.00 1.74
1150 Sommer, Kristian 80:00.00 1.73
1173 Logemann, Jan 90:00.00 1.57
486 Nonoyama, Takuji 100:00.00 1.50
1137 Andersen, Jesper 100:00.00 1.50
1189 van der Wingen, Philipp 120:00.00 1.40
280 Handa, Noriaki 130:00.00 1.38
1229 Schmid, Patrick 140:00.00 1.30
134 Kato, Yoji 150:00.00 1.10
986 Tokutake, Mitsuru 160:00.00 0.24

Long Jump    Age Group: 19-29 Female
1188 Theiß, Sonja 10:00.00 1.38
1146 Olsen, Tania 20:00.00 1.20
973 Kobayashi, Sawako 30:00.00 0.75
1250 Kowalski, Megan 40:00.00 0.45

Long Jump    Age Group: 30+ Male
1144 Lottrup, Lars 10:00.00 1.65
1081 Saitoh, Satoshi 20:00.00 1.63
1147 Olsen, Thomas 30:00.00 1.61
1012 Tanida, Takashi 40:00.00 1.45
1187 Summer, Holger 50:00.00 1.25
475 Takagi, Tadamasa 60:00.00 1.20
281 Handa, Yoshiaki 60:00.00 1.20
1184 Sander, Rolf 80:00.00 1.10
1196 Barreto, Josue 80:00.00 1.10
106 Machi, Takanobu 100:00.00 0.98
1232 Gilbertson, Bill 110:00.00 0.96
1254 Arnold, Forrest 120:00.00 0.67
509 Ogawa, Hiroshi 130:00.00 0.63
1251 Ramos, David 140:00.00 0.50
970 Endo, Takeshi 150:00.00 0.35

Long Jump    Age Group: 30+ Female
1124 Hyder, Debbie 10:00.00 0.96
1269 Miller - Selwood, Sarah 20:00.00 0.70

100 m 700c wheel    Age Group: Unlimited Male
280 Handa, Noriaki 10:13.14 1
1116 Tsujimura, Hajime 20:13.27 2
281 Handa, Yoshiaki 30:14.18 1
1258 Foss, John 40:15.39 2
1059 Izumida, Daiki 50:15.67 3
1264 Davies, Roger 60:18.01 4
485 Miki, Hirotada 70:19.15 2
582 Kawasaki, Katsutoshi 80:19.91 3
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100 m 700c wheel    Age Group: Unlimited Female
132 Ishikoshi, Saki 10:14.67 1
1269 Miller - Selwood, Sarah 20:18.85 3

1500 m 700c wheel    Age Group: Unlimited Male
1059 Izumida, Daiki 13:23.55
1116 Tsujimura, Hajime 23:32.80
1264 Davies, Roger 33:46.20
1258 Foss, John 43:46.94
582 Kawasaki, Katsutoshi 55:13.65

1500 m 700c wheel    Age Group: Unlimited Female
1124 Hyder, Debbie 14:38.63
1269 Miller - Selwood, Sarah 24:45.36

Marathon 5k    Age Group: 0-8 Male
591 Gunji, Kentarou 120:34.36
1027 Kondo, Kohei 220:58.42
917 Uehara, Takumi 321:28.64
1075 Arai, Shunji 423:31.32
1110 Tsukamoto, Takayuki 524:46.31
963 Fujii, Tatsuhiro 625:51.84
967 Kaminotani, Takumi 727:15.53
1056 Tashiro, Hiroki 827:35.61
173 Nagakura, Toshiki 931:17.33

Marathon 5k    Age Group: 0-8 Female
262 Taguchi, Akina 119:52.54
405 Tamura, Madoka 221:22.79
380 Sakashita, Hiroi 321:28.87
950 Yamamoto, Mitsuki 421:32.76
391 Honda, Miyuu 521:40.19
935 Adachi, Ena 621:47.25
937 Akiyama, Kaede 721:48.20
579 Kitazaki, Kaori 821:48.59
941 Katou, Yuuka 921:57.04
213 Satoh, Ayaka 1022:28.32
909 Sakamoto, Mamiko 1123:27.54
476 Furuse, Nagisa 1223:39.82
390 Hasegawa, Akane 1324:04.50
1053 Shouji, Raimu 1425:39.00
220 Misaki, Naoko 1525:59.07
228 Terakado, Natsuki 1626:04.01
1055 Okita, Mayu 1728:09.84
908 Oguma, Yuki 1828:19.73
511 Ida, Ayaka 1931:49.96
1135 LUK, Wing Yi 2064:11.43

Marathon 5k    Age Group: 0-10 Male
912 Suzuki, Keisuke 116:24.40
923 Yazawa, Hayato 216:31.99
1019 Seki, Kento 317:10.30
344 Sakai, Syu 418:03.47
956 Imai, Yutaro 519:03.92
251 Koike, Yuuho 619:04.15
111 Tsuchiya, Shuuichirou 719:49.09
589 Miyahara, Kazuki 819:57.91

1057 Emori, Nobuaki 921:17.20
946 Nara, Toshiki 1021:42.92
1242 Shields, Brian 1122:26.29
230 Hoshiya, Yuusuke 1222:45.09
1016 Nakano, Atsushi 1322:59.19
199 Sasaki, Yuta 1423:25.17
1193 Yanay, Yinnon 1529:42.03
1123 Hogan, Sebastian 1657:36.42

Marathon 5k    Age Group: 0-10 Female
598 Itohiya, Mao 116:22.45
902 Matsumaru, Erina 216:36.95
268 Yasuda, Kayo 316:53.51
255 Nishioka, Ai 416:53.76
596 Harima, Natsumi 517:03.52
903 Matsumaru, Reina 617:13.38
914 Uehara, Chiyo 717:20.39
592 Gunji, Miho 817:21.04
594 Harima, Haduki 917:33.67
904 Mochizuki, Misa 1017:39.02
401 Ogawa, Rina 1117:44.26
402 Sumiyoshi, Fumi 1217:50.96
1052 Umezu, Mai 1317:51.67
1043 Seto, Reina 1418:09.76
176 Ohrui, Ayaha 1518:14.28
239 Miwa, Chiharu 1618:22.98
267 Tsuge, Haduki 1718:28.91
429 Hiraga, Hazuki 1818:37.07
235 Takada, Rui 1918:42.60
1170 Gellwitz, Nele 2018:44.24
477 Hayashi, Noriko 2118:48.28
212 Kaneko, Mayuko 2218:57.03
1099 Kawashima, Haruka 2318:58.42
1045 Suzuki, Chikako 2419:03.55
403 Takasaki, Aya 2519:14.83
170 Kato, Hiroko 2619:22.47
583 Mori, Manami 2719:22.76
109 Igawa, Chisato 2819:39.85
1216 Fischer, Marina 2919:49.48
222 Ohkawa, Momoe 3019:57.67

MUni Cross Country Jr. Expert    Age Group: 0-10 Male
111 Tsuchiya, Shuuichirou 17:22.00
1242 Shields, Brian 27:37.00
1123 Hogan, Sebastian 39:52.00
1193 Yanay, Yinnon 413:27.00

MUni Cross Country Jr. Expert    Age Group: 0-10 Female
1170 Gellwitz, Nele 16:57.00
1280 Par, Sarah Jane 210:33.00
1126 Martin, Phoebe 310:55.00
1135 LUK, Wing Yi 421:51.00
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MUni Cross Country Jr. Expert    Age Group: 11-14 Male
1252 Hoover, Beau 15:13.00
1177 Storp, Marius 25:32.00
1289 Ziyi, Fan 35:38.00
1278 Guinid, Jeff Dylan 45:43.00
1284 Ge, Yang 55:59.00
980 Moriwaki, Yuuya 67:11.00
1271 Tasker, John 77:39.00
1134 LUK, Chun Chung 87:41.00
1295 Miller, Robert 97:54.00
1125 Kudo, Kon 109:39.00

MUni Cross Country Jr. Expert    Age Group: 11-14 Female
1283 Ge, Wang 15:44.00
1286 Xinyi, Liu 27:01.00
1288 Yuqing, Lan 37:15.00
1285 Sijia, Li 47:27.00
145 Yamada, Akane 57:40.00
1281 Sulit, Tracy 610:53.00

MUni Cross Country Expert    Age Group: Expert Male
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 18:31.00
1264 Davies, Roger 28:33.00
1194 Looi, Ken 38:40.00
1152 Guiraud, Benjamin 48:56.00
1163 Eichholz, Lutz 59:01.00
1257 Baldwin, Zackary 69:15.00

MUni Cross Country Expert    Age Group: Expert Female
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 110:31.00
1188 Theiß, Sonja 210:42.00
1333 Genelin, Irene 310:57.00
1124 Hyder, Debbie 411:02.00
1175 Ruedel, Daniela 511:53.00
1181 Mentgen, Milena 612:09.00

MUni Cross Country Expert    Age Group: 15-18 Male
1163 Eichholz, Lutz 19:01.00
1257 Baldwin, Zackary 29:15.00
1256 Hughes, Jack 39:44.00
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 49:45.00
1262 Riegel, Jess 510:04.00
978 Kubota, Shou 610:32.00
1174 Norpoth, Christoph 712:24.00

MUni Cross Country Expert    Age Group: 15-18 Female
1175 Ruedel, Daniela 111:53.00
1181 Mentgen, Milena 212:09.00
1145 Nielsen, Katia 312:39.00
1142 Jakobsen, Nanna 413:26.00
1077 Okayama, Ayumi 513:34.00
1277 Guinid, Alayka Mae 613:57.00
1143 Liisberg, Emma 714:19.00
1162 Dietze, Stephanie 814:23.00
1159 Kreisz, Hannah 914:26.00
1138 Andersen, Sandra 1014:48.00
1120 Buchanan, Veronica 1115:19.00

MUni Cross Country Expert    Age Group: 19-29 Male
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 18:31.00
1194 Looi, Ken 28:40.00
1152 Guiraud, Benjamin 38:56.00
1130 Weichenberger, David 49:27.00
1236 Mossengren, Jamey 59:41.00
1189 van der Wingen, Philipp 610:01.00
1137 Andersen, Jesper 710:15.00
1079 Okayama, Shoichi 810:47.00
1083 Suyama, Naoto 910:48.00
1150 Sommer, Kristian 1011:12.00
1274 Almocera, Alrich 1111:22.00
1059 Izumida, Daiki 1212:02.00
486 Nonoyama, Takuji 1312:05.00
479 Ando, Yuta 1413:13.00
986 Tokutake, Mitsuru 1514:57.00
1191 Nir, Nimrod 1620:18.00

MUni Cross Country Expert    Age Group: 19-29 Female
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 110:31.00
1188 Theiß, Sonja 210:42.00
1333 Genelin, Irene 310:57.00
1084 Suyama, Sachiyo 414:34.00
1250 Kowalski, Megan 518:39.00

MUni Cross Country Expert    Age Group: 30+ Male
1264 Davies, Roger 18:33.00
1258 Foss, John 29:29.00
1147 Olsen, Thomas 39:47.00
1253 Hoover, Nathan 49:59.00
1144 Lottrup, Lars 510:21.00
1270 Selwood, Paul 610:59.00
1234 Cotter, Andy 711:17.00
1131 Arets, Michel 811:45.00
1187 Summer, Holger 911:48.00
1275 Almocera, Richam (Jing 1012:50.00
1199 Matthews, Benjamin 1113:20.00
975 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 1213:29.00
1249 Dressler, Stephen 1313:31.00
1186 Schumacher, Stephan 1414:41.00
1080 Okayama, Takumi 1514:44.00
1119 Buchanan, David 1616:31.00
1232 Gilbertson, Bill 1717:35.00
1136 Turner, Martin 1818:51.00
1121 Hogan, Andy 1919:40.00
1254 Arnold, Forrest 2020:07.00
1272 Tasker, Paul 2121:15.00
1251 Ramos, David DQ

MUni Cross Country Expert    Age Group: 30+ Female
1124 Hyder, Debbie 111:02.00
1269 Miller - Selwood, Sarah 214:47.00
1133 Beste, Roz 319:31.00

MUni Uphill    Age Group: 0-10 Male
1242 Shields, Brian 10:43.46
111 Tsuchiya, Shuuichirou 20:51.17
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MUni Uphill    Age Group: 11-18 Male
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 10:19.10
1256 Hughes, Jack 20:20.39
978 Kubota, Shou 30:21.05
1163 Eichholz, Lutz 40:22.01
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 50:22.64
1262 Riegel, Jess 60:23.35
1177 Storp, Marius 70:26.50
1161 Dietze, Felix 80:26.75
1284 Ge, Yang 90:27.69
1289 Ziyi, Fan 100:33.63
1278 Guinid, Jeff Dylan 110:37.43
980 Moriwaki, Yuuya 120:38.49
1252 Hoover, Beau 130:39.24
1134 LUK, Chun Chung 143:23.59

MUni Uphill    Age Group: 0-18 Female
1170 Gellwitz, Nele 10:24.46
1181 Mentgen, Milena 20:34.82
1283 Ge, Wang 30:36.27
1285 Sijia, Li 40:41.14
145 Yamada, Akane 50:41.85
1077 Okayama, Ayumi 60:48.10
1162 Dietze, Stephanie 70:55.71
1286 Xinyi, Liu 80:57.21
1280 Par, Sarah Jane 90:57.93
1277 Guinid, Alayka Mae 102:10.08
1288 Yuqing, Lan 113:22.46

MUni Uphill    Age Group: 19-29 Male
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 10:16.44
1189 van der Wingen, Philipp 20:21.73
1137 Andersen, Jesper 30:22.23
1194 Looi, Ken 40:22.43
1079 Okayama, Shoichi 50:23.03
1130 Weichenberger, David 60:23.05
1236 Mossengren, Jamey 70:23.62
1083 Suyama, Naoto 80:24.80
1173 Logemann, Jan 90:25.80
479 Ando, Yuta 100:26.03
1171 Hahn, Moritz 110:27.07
486 Nonoyama, Takuji 120:27.60
1059 Izumida, Daiki 130:31.44
1274 Almocera, Alrich 140:46.95
986 Tokutake, Mitsuru 150:54.36

MUni Uphill    Age Group: 19-29 Female
1333 Genelin, Irene 10:25.80
1188 Theiß, Sonja 20:27.98
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 30:30.01
1084 Suyama, Sachiyo 41:47.20

MUni Uphill    Age Group: 30+ Male
1258 Foss, John 10:21.19
1264 Davies, Roger 20:23.94
1253 Hoover, Nathan 30:25.37
1144 Lottrup, Lars 40:26.12

1131 Arets, Michel 50:27.07
1259 Hooten, John 60:31.44
1234 Cotter, Andy 70:33.34
1275 Almocera, Richam (Jing 80:33.85
1270 Selwood, Paul 90:35.07
975 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 100:49.84
1254 Arnold, Forrest 110:52.61
1251 Ramos, David 121:54.43
1232 Gilbertson, Bill 132:02.51

MUni Uphill    Age Group: 30+ Female
1124 Hyder, Debbie 10:40.96
1269 Miller - Selwood, Sarah 23:24.22

MUni Uphill - Expert    Age Group: Unlimited Male
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 10:53.02
1256 Hughes, Jack 20:56.39
1163 Eichholz, Lutz 31:42.34
479 Ando, Yuta 41:42.98
1264 Davies, Roger 51:45.95
978 Kubota, Shou 61:47.12
1258 Foss, John 71:49.59
1189 van der Wingen, Philipp 81:50.48
1130 Weichenberger, David 91:52.51
1083 Suyama, Naoto 101:53.26
1262 Riegel, Jess 111:53.96
1173 Logemann, Jan 121:54.54
1079 Okayama, Shoichi 131:56.23
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 141:57.03
1253 Hoover, Nathan 151:59.31
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 162:04.09
1137 Andersen, Jesper 172:04.98
1236 Mossengren, Jamey 182:10.30
1194 Looi, Ken 192:26.11

MUni Uphill - Expert    Age Group: Unlimited Female
1333 Genelin, Irene 11:56.87
1188 Theiß, Sonja 22:04.67
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 32:09.24
1283 Ge, Wang 42:13.53
1124 Hyder, Debbie 52:20.37
1286 Xinyi, Liu 63:34.53
1181 Mentgen, Milena 73:39.08
145 Yamada, Akane 83:40.09
1285 Sijia, Li 93:53.53

MUni Downhill    Age Group: Expert Male
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 12:08.75
1130 Weichenberger, David 22:15.06
1194 Looi, Ken 32:23.47
1257 Baldwin, Zackary 42:28.11
1152 Guiraud, Benjamin 52:34.09
1258 Foss, John 62:35.18
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

MUni Downhill    Age Group: Expert Female
1333 Genelin, Irene 13:01.00
1175 Ruedel, Daniela 23:03.12
1124 Hyder, Debbie 33:04.57
1188 Theiß, Sonja 43:11.99
1283 Ge, Wang 53:17.91
1148 Peirup, Gro 63:20.35

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 0-10 Male
111 Tsuchiya, Shuuichirou 13:40.98
1242 Shields, Brian 23:42.00
1123 Hogan, Sebastian 35:15.45
1193 Yanay, Yinnon 410:08.99

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 0-10 Female
1170 Gellwitz, Nele 13:50.01
1280 Par, Sarah Jane 25:33.39

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 11-18 Male
1257 Baldwin, Zackary 12:28.11
1163 Eichholz, Lutz 22:38.33
1252 Hoover, Beau 32:40.53
978 Kubota, Shou 42:42.25
1262 Riegel, Jess 52:50.97
1217 Iten, Adrian 62:53.75
1177 Storp, Marius 73:06.12
1284 Ge, Yang 83:07.11
1256 Hughes, Jack 93:10.39
1151 Collos, Xavier 103:15.20
1289 Ziyi, Fan 113:21.41
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 123:27.31
980 Moriwaki, Yuuya 133:32.60
1174 Norpoth, Christoph 143:34.18
1278 Guinid, Jeff Dylan 154:12.13
1271 Tasker, John 164:16.12
1295 Miller, Robert 174:37.00
1125 Kudo, Kon 184:43.60
1134 LUK, Chun Chung 196:23.28

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 11-18 Female
1175 Ruedel, Daniela 13:03.12
1283 Ge, Wang 23:17.91
1148 Peirup, Gro 33:20.35
1141 Hansen, Nanna 43:24.70
1277 Guinid, Alayka Mae 53:36.97
1181 Mentgen, Milena 63:38.14
1286 Xinyi, Liu 73:38.93
1159 Kreisz, Hannah 83:42.83
1143 Liisberg, Emma 93:47.81
1157 Reinerth, Julia 103:48.93
1288 Yuqing, Lan 113:52.81
1139 Blauenfeldt, Christina 123:59.31
1162 Dietze, Stephanie 134:00.19
1140 Cotin, Manon 144:14.29
1077 Okayama, Ayumi 154:39.18
1138 Andersen, Sandra 164:47.72
1285 Sijia, Li 174:50.04

1120 Buchanan, Veronica 185:22.38
1281 Sulit, Tracy 195:41.63
1122 Hogan, Kara 206:11.40

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 19-29 Male
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 12:08.75
1130 Weichenberger, David 22:15.06
1194 Looi, Ken 32:23.47
1152 Guiraud, Benjamin 42:34.09
1079 Okayama, Shoichi 52:36.62
1189 van der Wingen, Philipp 62:43.43
1150 Sommer, Kristian 72:45.53
1236 Mossengren, Jamey 82:47.65
1202 Kim, Jae In 92:52.12
1083 Suyama, Naoto 103:08.31
1173 Logemann, Jan 113:09.48
1137 Andersen, Jesper 123:11.19
1059 Izumida, Daiki 133:13.25
1274 Almocera, Alrich 143:14.44
1230 Schmid, Stefan 153:19.38
479 Ando, Yuta 163:22.25
486 Nonoyama, Takuji 173:35.29
1171 Hahn, Moritz 183:46.12
1210 Saunier, Grégoire 193:51.29
986 Tokutake, Mitsuru 204:34.54
1191 Nir, Nimrod 219:09.95

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 19-29 Female
1333 Genelin, Irene 13:01.00
1188 Theiß, Sonja 23:11.99
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 33:43.42
1084 Suyama, Sachiyo 44:31.72
1250 Kowalski, Megan 54:51.50
1146 Olsen, Tania 65:43.74
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ID# Name
Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

Racing Results Compiled by Age Group
ID# Name

Final
Place

Heat Place/
Distance(m)Time

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 30+ Male
1258 Foss, John 12:35.18
1264 Davies, Roger 22:36.00
1253 Hoover, Nathan 32:41.50
1147 Olsen, Thomas 42:53.00
1187 Summer, Holger 53:16.42
1234 Cotter, Andy 63:18.50
1131 Arets, Michel 73:25.42
1275 Almocera, Richam (Jing 83:26.72
1270 Selwood, Paul 93:40.10
1282 Ruiz, Javier 103:57.91
1259 Hooten, John 114:01.38
1199 Matthews, Benjamin 124:02.97
1251 Ramos, David 134:23.83
1119 Buchanan, David 144:55.25
1254 Arnold, Forrest 155:16.87
1249 Dressler, Stephen 165:24.94
1232 Gilbertson, Bill 175:36.33
1080 Okayama, Takumi 185:37.70
975 Kobayashi, Takayoshi 195:39.87
1136 Turner, Martin 206:35.09
1121 Hogan, Andy 216:39.75
1272 Tasker, Paul 227:25.42

MUni Downhill    Age Group: 30+ Female
1124 Hyder, Debbie 13:04.57
1269 Miller - Selwood, Sarah 24:26.95
1133 Beste, Roz 37:10.51

MUni Trials    Age Group: Expert Male
1257 Baldwin, Zackary 10:00.00 73.00
1152 Guiraud, Benjamin 20:00.00 58.00
1130 Weichenberger, David 30:00.00 40.00
1151 Collos, Xavier 40:00.00 33.00
1171 Hahn, Moritz 50:00.00 27.00
1262 Riegel, Jess 60:00.00 23.00
1217 Iten, Adrian 60:00.00 23.00

MUni Trials    Age Group: Expert Female
1188 Theiß, Sonja 10:00.00 10.00
1159 Kreisz, Hannah 20:00.00 7.00
1145 Nielsen, Katia 20:00.00 7.00
1181 Mentgen, Milena 20:00.00 7.00
1124 Hyder, Debbie 20:00.00 7.00
1149 Peirup, Ina 20:00.00 7.00

MUni Trials    Age Group: 0-10 Male
111 Tsuchiya, Shuuichirou 10:00.00 4.00
1242 Shields, Brian 10:00.00 4.00

MUni Trials    Age Group: 11-18 Male
1257 Baldwin, Zackary 10:00.00 73.00
1151 Collos, Xavier 20:00.00 33.00
1217 Iten, Adrian 30:00.00 23.00
1262 Riegel, Jess 30:00.00 23.00
1127 Newbery, Dale 50:00.00 22.00
1163 Eichholz, Lutz 60:00.00 13.00

1161 Dietze, Felix 60:00.00 13.00
980 Moriwaki, Yuuya 80:00.00 7.00
1112 Yamamoto, Tetsuya 80:00.00 7.00
1176 Schanz, Thorsten 100:00.00 3.00
978 Kubota, Shou 100:00.00 3.00
1284 Ge, Yang 100:00.00 3.00
1289 Ziyi, Fan 130:00.00 2.00
1271 Tasker, John 130:00.00 2.00

MUni Trials    Age Group: 11-18 Female
1145 Nielsen, Katia 10:00.00 7.00
1149 Peirup, Ina 10:00.00 7.00
1181 Mentgen, Milena 10:00.00 7.00
1159 Kreisz, Hannah 10:00.00 7.00
1148 Peirup, Gro 50:00.00 5.00
1175 Ruedel, Daniela 50:00.00 5.00
1157 Reinerth, Julia 50:00.00 5.00
1143 Liisberg, Emma 50:00.00 5.00
1286 Xinyi, Liu 90:00.00 4.00
1288 Yuqing, Lan 90:00.00 4.00
1285 Sijia, Li 110:00.00 3.00
1283 Ge, Wang 120:00.00 1.00

MUni Trials    Age Group: 19-29 Male
1152 Guiraud, Benjamin 10:00.00 58.00
1130 Weichenberger, David 20:00.00 40.00
1171 Hahn, Moritz 30:00.00 27.00
479 Ando, Yuta 40:00.00 10.00
1137 Andersen, Jesper 40:00.00 10.00
974 Kobayashi, Seisuke 40:00.00 10.00
1173 Logemann, Jan 70:00.00 8.00
1236 Mossengren, Jamey 80:00.00 7.00
1083 Suyama, Naoto 80:00.00 7.00
1059 Izumida, Daiki 80:00.00 7.00
1150 Sommer, Kristian 80:00.00 7.00
486 Nonoyama, Takuji 120:00.00 6.00
1210 Saunier, Grégoire 120:00.00 6.00
1274 Almocera, Alrich 140:00.00 5.00
1079 Okayama, Shoichi 140:00.00 5.00
986 Tokutake, Mitsuru 160:00.00 3.00

MUni Trials    Age Group: 19-29 Female
1188 Theiß, Sonja 10:00.00 10.00
1333 Genelin, Irene 20:00.00 5.00
1287 Xinyuan, Liu 20:00.00 5.00
1250 Kowalski, Megan 40:00.00 1.00

MUni Trials    Age Group: 30+ Male
1144 Lottrup, Lars 10:00.00 10.00
1258 Foss, John 20:00.00 7.00
1275 Almocera, Richam (Jing 20:00.00 7.00
1254 Arnold, Forrest 40:00.00 5.00
1187 Summer, Holger 40:00.00 5.00
1282 Ruiz, Javier 40:00.00 5.00
1131 Arets, Michel 70:00.00 1.00

MUni Trials    Age Group: 30+ Female
1124 Hyder, Debbie 10:00.00 7.00
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Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay
Heat Place

1217 Iten, Adrian 10:55.88

1225 Métry, Yves 10:55.88

1226 Oberholzer, Fredy 10:55.88

1229 Schmid, Patrick 10:55.88

1164 Endern, Inga 20:57.98

1172 Hanke, Kathrin 20:57.98

1173 Logemann, Jan 20:57.98

1176 Schanz, Thorsten 20:57.98

371 Furukawa, Taichi 30:58.29

944 Misawa, Anna 30:58.29

493 Namekawa, Kaori 30:58.29

1108 Sakakibara, Nozomi 30:58.29

1161 Dietze, Felix 40:59.30

1163 Eichholz, Lutz 40:59.30

1171 Hahn, Moritz 40:59.30

1175 Ruedel, Daniela 40:59.30
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Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay
Heat Place

1160 Dierkes, Esther 50:59.73

1165 Fronhoffs, Nicole 50:59.73

1169 Gandlau, Hella 50:59.73

1177 Storp, Marius 50:59.73

387 Aoki, Aika 61:01.07

396 Matsuzawa, Yoshihisa 61:01.07

1197 Perez, Charles 61:01.07

1251 Ramos, David 61:01.07

1137 Andersen, Jesper 71:02.30

1144 Lottrup, Lars 71:02.30

1147 Olsen, Thomas 71:02.30

1150 Sommer, Kristian 71:02.30

1036 Murayama, Misuzu 81:05.10

379 Sakamoto, Shintaro 81:05.10

919 Yamashita, Kyoko 81:05.10

924 Yazawa, Saori 81:05.10
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Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay
Heat Place

1215 Drechsler, Franziska 91:07.40

1219 Lips, Mirjam 91:07.40

1224 Métry, Pascal 91:07.40

1227 Schärer, Doris 91:07.40

1153 Dierkes, David 101:08.93

1154 Hoelling, Anja 101:08.93

1155 Weigt, Moritz 101:08.93

1156 Weigt, Pia 101:08.93

1180 Mentgen, Grischa 111:09.35

1181 Mentgen, Milena 111:09.35

1188 Theiß, Sonja 111:09.35

1189 van der Wingen, Philipp 111:09.35

1283 Ge, Wang 121:11.03

1286 Xinyi, Liu 121:11.03

1287 Xinyuan, Liu 121:11.03

1288 Yuqing, Lan 121:11.03
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Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay
Heat Place

1162 Dietze, Stephanie 131:11.26

1166 Gajowczyk, Carina 131:11.26

1168 Gajowczyk, Theresa 131:11.26

1178 Sutschek, Christine 131:11.26

1211 Blatti, Claudia 141:12.74

1220 Meier, Céline 141:12.74

1228 Schmid, Martin 141:12.74

1230 Schmid, Stefan 141:12.74

1138 Andersen, Sandra 151:17.57

1141 Hansen, Nanna 151:17.57

1142 Jakobsen, Nanna 151:17.57

1143 Liisberg, Emma 151:17.57

1274 Almocera, Alrich 161:20.36

1275 Almocera, Richam (Jing) 161:20.36

1195 Guinid, Angie 161:20.36

1278 Guinid, Jeff Dylan 161:20.36
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Racing Results

NameID Overall PlaceTime

Relay
Heat Place

1124 Hyder, Debbie 171:30.45

1125 Kudo, Kon 171:30.45

1126 Martin, Phoebe 171:30.45

1129 Wells, Simon 171:30.45

1133 Beste, Roz 181:34.52

1134 LUK, Chun Chung 181:34.52

1199 Matthews, Benjamin 181:34.52

1136 Turner, Martin 181:34.52

100 Halpern, Jack 191:38.70

1191 Nir, Nimrod 191:38.70

1192 Yanay, Ramy 191:38.70

1193 Yanay, Yinnon 191:38.70
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100 m 700c wheel
Handa, Noriaki 0:13.14
Tsujimura, Hajime 0:13.27
Handa, Yoshiaki 0:14.18
Ishikoshi, Saki 0:14.67
Foss, John 0:15.39
Izumida, Daiki 0:15.67
Davies, Roger 0:18.01
Miller - Selwood, Sarah 0:18.85
Miki, Hirotada 0:19.15
Kawasaki, Katsutoshi 0:19.91

1500 m 700c wheel
Izumida, Daiki 3:23.55
Tsujimura, Hajime 3:32.80
Davies, Roger 3:46.20
Foss, John 3:46.94
Hyder, Debbie 4:38.63
Miller - Selwood, Sarah 4:45.36
Kawasaki, Katsutoshi 5:13.65




